
FirstName LastName EventCode CompetitionCategory SwimmerAge Team SwimDate FinishPosition SwimTime

ZiHua Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 1 29.51

WanHin Liu 50 FR LCM Male 15 LJ 8/28/2022 1 25.43

Borui Jiang 50 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 25.53

ShiQi Wang 50 FR LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 1 29.78

Po Hu 50 FR LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 34.13

YingZe Luo 50 FR LCM Male 12 Mars 8/28/2022 2 29.95

HaoQi Fu 50 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 2 31.13

ZiChen Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 2 34.75

ZiQiu Wang 50 FR LCM Male 14 YDS 8/28/2022 2 25.62

YIHAO ZHOU 50 FR LCM Male 15 YDS 8/28/2022 2 26.10

Sze Chau Li 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 30.65

Noah Savou 50 FR LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 3 26.31

Guanheng Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 26.61

YuCheng Ji 50 FR LCM Male 8 DBD 8/28/2022 3 35.83

Eason Li 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 3 31.69

ZiMing Yu 50 FR LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 4 27.03

ZiChen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 4 36.43

YiRan Sun 50 FR LCM Male 11 PSC 8/28/2022 4 30.82

Alexandre Louvel 50 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 4 27.06

XiaoYu Tang 50 FR LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 4 32.30

ZiHan Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 15 PSC 8/28/2022 5 27.49

Circle Guan 50 FR LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 5 36.66

Ayden Yang 50 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 5 27.11

ZiXuan Wang 50 FR LCM Male 11 N8SC 8/28/2022 5 30.90

YiChen Ge 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJS 8/28/2022 5 32.41

ZiXiao Tang 50 FR LCM Male 12 SSC 8/28/2022 6 31.09

Noel Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 DBD 8/28/2022 6 36.82

Kevin Huang 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 6 32.44

SiTong Gong 50 FR LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 6 29.15

HaoTian Yuan 50 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 6 28.49

TianYou Liu 50 FR LCM Male 14 KAC 8/28/2022 7 28.80

TianYi Yuan 50 FR LCM Male 16 SSC 8/28/2022 7 30.83

ZhaoHeng Wan 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 7 38.35

HanLin Cui 50 FR LCM Male 10 VS 8/28/2022 7 33.54

JiaXu Li 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 7 31.12

Sze Li 50 FR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 8 31.66

JingYao Yang 50 FR LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 8 33.60

Yaoyang Chen 50 FR LCM Male 15 PSC 8/28/2022 8 34.95

YanDing Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 8 PSAA 8/28/2022 8 38.63

MingRui Qu 50 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 8 29.37

Ruian Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 8 38.63

Eric Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 9 29.46

RuChen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 9 33.83

ShuRan Shang 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 9 31.70

HongYue Cui 50 FR LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 10 30.43

BoHeng Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 10 38.88

Wang Charles 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 10 33.87

Aidan Yang 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 10 31.81

Michael Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 11 30.69

YuHao Yang 50 FR LCM Male 7 Omi 8/28/2022 11 39.48

QiHui Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 11 33.98

Zixuan(Gary) Gong 50 FR LCM Male 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 11 31.89
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ETHAN ZHOU 50 FR LCM Male 11 YDS 8/28/2022 12 32.46

XueBaiDa Cui 50 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 12 30.81

ShengYi Li 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 12 34.12

DingJie Qi 50 FR LCM Male 8 SJ 8/28/2022 12 39.55

ZhenQi Li 50 FR LCM Male 11 Omi 8/28/2022 13 32.97

Zian Li 50 FR LCM Male 14 J.S 8/28/2022 13 31.76

ZiChen Tian 50 FR LCM Male 10 TS 8/28/2022 13 34.29

ZiYi Guo 50 FR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 13 39.88

YiChen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 14 34.45

Lai Jiang 50 FR LCM Male 13 PSAA 8/28/2022 14 34.77

Mingxun Qi 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 14 33.01

Yiyang Yin 50 FR LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 14 40.13

YongQi Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 15 40.32

Tiger Ma 50 FR LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 15 34.45

KangYi Huang 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 15 34.62

HanBin Sun 50 FR LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 15 34.84

QinZhi Liang 50 FR LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 16 40.37

WuYang Qian 50 FR LCM Male 13 PSC 8/28/2022 16 34.96

BoRen Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 16 34.77

ToWai Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 16 34.64

TianYi Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 17 34.81

JiaYi Chen 50 FR LCM Male 13 TA 8/28/2022 17 38.72

ZhiTian Miao 50 FR LCM Male 7 ICC 8/28/2022 17 40.48

Sa Ma 50 FR LCM Male 11 ARK 8/28/2022 17 35.49

YiChen Xu 50 FR LCM Male 12 PSAA 8/28/2022 18 35.53

Yubo Kong 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 18 34.83

YanMing Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 18 40.55

ShuHao Yang 50 FR LCM Male 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 19 40.74

BoHan Yang 50 FR LCM Male 10 RS 8/28/2022 19 35.32

Guo Yu 50 FR LCM Male 11 SSC 8/28/2022 19 35.61

Hao Shen 50 FR LCM Male 10 TA 8/28/2022 20 35.37

FeiYang Duan 50 FR LCM Male 12 SWF 8/28/2022 20 35.91

Ethan Pei 50 FR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 20 40.84

YiGuo Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 21 35.58

HanMing Chang 50 FR LCM Male 8 SJS 8/28/2022 21 40.94

Timothy Xu 50 FR LCM Male 12 YDS 8/28/2022 21 36.23

YuFeng Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 11 N8SC 8/28/2022 22 36.25

TianYu Xuan 50 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 22 35.86

Wayne Yin 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 22 41.53

ZhiYuan Xing 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 23 36.18

Xizhao Huang 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 23 36.47

YuanLin Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 ZY 8/28/2022 23 41.56

JunHao Zhi 50 FR LCM Male 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 24 36.22

Taylor O brien 50 FR LCM Male 11 SSC 8/28/2022 24 36.81

Alvin Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 24 41.74

HouZe Wang 50 FR LCM Male 11 S&R 8/28/2022 25 37.09

JunZhe Ren 50 FR LCM Male 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 25 36.26

Austin Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 25 41.88

William Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 KAC 8/28/2022 26 36.53

ZhengZe Shen 50 FR LCM Male 8 HFSC 8/28/2022 26 42.08

DaiYuan Liu 50 FR LCM Male 12 SSC 8/28/2022 26 37.10

Peter Piao 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 27 36.59

ZhaoCheng Yan 50 FR LCM Male 12 PSC 8/28/2022 27 37.29

ZeHao Mi 50 FR LCM Male 8 YDS 8/28/2022 27 42.50

JiJie Ma 50 FR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 28 42.96



Zillion Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 KAC 8/28/2022 28 36.70

ChenXuan Liao 50 FR LCM Male 11 GASI 8/28/2022 28 37.57

QiGuang Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 29 36.85

ChenXi Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 29 37.61

PeiQi Xu 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 29 42.97

Ryan Cheng 50 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 29 36.85

Rui Tang 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 30 38.50

Cambridge He 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 30 43.22

Yihan Jia 50 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 31 36.91

QiZheng Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 31 38.59

JiaZhen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 XASC 8/28/2022 31 43.48

ChengYue Yin 50 FR LCM Male 12 ALJS 8/28/2022 32 38.85

JiaRui Xing 50 FR LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 32 43.85

ZhaMuSu DaXi 50 FR LCM Male 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 32 37.27

ZhenYue Ling 50 FR LCM Male 11 N8SC 8/28/2022 33 38.94

ShiRan Yang 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 33 44.16

Shen Fu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 33 37.30

ZhenYu Jiang 50 FR LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 34 37.99

LiangYi Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 34 44.26

ZhiHan Liu 50 FR LCM Male 11 TP 8/28/2022 34 39.75

Michael Wang 50 FR LCM Male 7 PSC 8/28/2022 35 44.27

XuanChen Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 35 38.02

JiaXuan Meng 50 FR LCM Male 11 ALJS 8/28/2022 35 40.18

XiuHan Cui 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 36 38.11

Jieyi Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 36 44.28

Kevin Shang 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 36 40.28

Shangshu Tang 50 FR LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 37 44.29

HaoRan Qi 50 FR LCM Male 11 ARK 8/28/2022 37 40.29

Sean Li 50 FR LCM Male 9 KAC 8/28/2022 37 38.50

MoChen Guo 50 FR LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 38 38.56

LeQuan Sun 50 FR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 38 41.47

Shi Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 38 44.49

Han Austin 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 39 44.51

YiQi Chen 50 FR LCM Male 11 SSC 8/28/2022 39 41.81

MichaelAustin Wang 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 39 39.09

RuoChen Wang 50 FR LCM Male 11 SWF 8/28/2022 40 42.00

YiYang Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 40 39.10

ShengXin Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 40 44.71

TingWei Tan 50 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 41 42.58

JunLun Xu 50 FR LCM Male 9 SJ 8/28/2022 41 39.20

XiZhe Yang 50 FR LCM Male 8 JSC 8/28/2022 41 44.97

HongYi Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 11 DBD 8/28/2022 42 43.05

RuiChen Qin 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 42 39.24

ShuTong Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 42 45.13

ChengXi Han 50 FR LCM Male 11 ALJS 8/28/2022 43 43.64

WeiLun Xiao 50 FR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 43 39.81

Ruichi Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 43 46.57

HaoDi Wang 50 FR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 44 46.65

JiaKang Chen 50 FR LCM Male 12 CL 8/28/2022 44 43.93

HuaiYu Guo 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 44 39.82

HaoYang Li 50 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 45 39.86

ZiYang Tang 50 FR LCM Male 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 45 44.28

yan Yu 50 FR LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 45 46.76

GuanSen Zhong 50 FR LCM Male 12 PSC 8/28/2022 46 44.85

ZhaoLin Ji 50 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 46 40.02



Jinhang Chen 50 FR LCM Male 7 TS 8/28/2022 46 47.08

PengFei Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 47 45.19

HaoRui Xiong 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 47 47.20

KaiSen Wang 50 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 47 40.28

SanMu Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 48 40.32

YueXiang Ma 50 FR LCM Male 11 CL 8/28/2022 48 45.79

ZiYi Chen 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 48 47.28

RuiXuan Kong 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 49 40.48

XiaoYu Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 49 47.43

YuQi Yang 50 FR LCM Male 11 PSC 8/28/2022 49 47.00

JiaTong Li 50 FR LCM Male 12 BSC 8/28/2022 50 47.05

Aidan Cheung 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 50 40.86

YaoTian Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 50 47.51

YiDing Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 51 47.73

JunZhe Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 11 DBD 8/28/2022 51 47.74

SiCong Ge 50 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 51 40.87

XiangXi Qiang 50 FR LCM Male 11 ALJS 8/28/2022 52 48.13

Yuchen WU 50 FR LCM Male 8 CL 8/28/2022 52 48.13

DeLin Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 52 41.04

XiaoShi Jin 50 FR LCM Male 11 HMSS 8/28/2022 53 49.22

QiaoBin Song 50 FR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 53 41.37

Hanson Luo 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 53 49.73

Shangxuan Tian 50 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 54 41.52

YuKun Jiao 50 FR LCM Male 12 JSC 8/28/2022 54 49.86

ZiLe Guo 50 FR LCM Male 8 BSC 8/28/2022 54 49.88

BaiYang Liu 50 FR LCM Male 6 LQ 8/28/2022 55 50.07

JiaHua Liu 50 FR LCM Male 10 TS 8/28/2022 55 41.59

JiaSheng Chai 50 FR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 55 52.77

GanJie Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 56 41.66

XinYan Chen 50 FR LCM Male 7 S&R 8/28/2022 56 50.34

JingYu Tao 50 FR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 57 41.86

Lloyd Wu 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 57 50.40

MuHang Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 58 50.71

ZiAo Zhou 50 FR LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 58 41.91

ZiQian Nan 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 59 50.96

GaoZeDa Du 50 FR LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 59 42.01

ShenTao Hong 50 FR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 60 42.23

Shenyu Hong 50 FR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 60 51.10

TingHan Feng 50 FR LCM Male 7 RS 8/28/2022 61 51.20

HaoCheng Yin 50 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 61 42.68

YunQing Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 62 42.93

MingHao Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 7 LQ 8/28/2022 62 51.36

YuanJun Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 RS 8/28/2022 63 51.52

MingChen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 63 43.61

Timothy Tian 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 64 51.54

HaoRan Xu 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 64 43.68

YiFan Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 7 LQ 8/28/2022 65 51.58

ZiHan Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJS 8/28/2022 65 43.69

SiYao Yang 50 FR LCM Male 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 66 51.62

YanHe Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 66 43.72

MuZe Sun 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 67 43.79

MoRan Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 SJS 8/28/2022 67 52.01

MuHan Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 68 44.13

Ethan Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 68 52.33

DongXuan Li 50 FR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 69 44.21



SiXian Xiang 50 FR LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 69 52.93

WenHan Sun 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 70 53.06

XuanShi Ren 50 FR LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 70 44.24

ShiYun Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 71 44.37

FangYi Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 71 53.13

JinCheng Pan 50 FR LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 72 44.38

RuoJia Peng 50 FR LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 72 53.29

EnZhe Xu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 73 44.93

YuChen Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 Omi 8/28/2022 73 53.57

ZiXi Yang 50 FR LCM Male 8 Omi 8/28/2022 74 53.86

MingYuan Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 74 44.96

YiCheng Tang 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 75 53.91

Rui You 50 FR LCM Male 10 RS 8/28/2022 75 45.42

Chen Ni 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 76 45.66

HaoYang Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 76 54.62

ZhuoHan Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 JSC 8/28/2022 77 55.44

Ni Huang 50 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 77 45.86

YiChen Lin 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 78 55.66

ShaoTing Lin 50 FR LCM Male 10 ZY 8/28/2022 78 46.13

ZhongWei Li 50 FR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 79 56.34

YuCheng Qiu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 79 46.56

YuYang Wang 50 FR LCM Male 6 SSC 8/28/2022 79 56.34

ZiChun Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 9 BSC 8/28/2022 80 46.85

Yubo Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 J.S 8/28/2022 81 47.50

YiZheng Sun 50 FR LCM Male 6 ALJS 8/28/2022 81 56.39

HengYu Zhou 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 82 57.41

ZhaoHeng Li 50 FR LCM Male 10 ALJS 8/28/2022 82 47.67

Mason. Wang 50 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 83 47.97

ZiHan Xu 50 FR LCM Male 8 LQ 8/28/2022 83 57.47

XiangChen Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 S&R 8/28/2022 84 57.62

Chong Qian 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 84 48.10

JunZhang Li 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 85 58.15

JinTing Gao 50 FR LCM Male 9 DBD 8/28/2022 85 48.80

Vincent Fan 50 FR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 86 58.22

YingDi Sun 50 FR LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 86 49.33

AndyZhaoMing Hu 50 FR LCM Male 9 HXBB 8/28/2022 87 49.40

RongPeng Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 87 58.28

BoRan Cao 50 FR LCM Male 7 OSSC 8/28/2022 88 58.33

Han Li 50 FR LCM Male 9 YDS 8/28/2022 88 49.88

ZiJie Chen 50 FR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 89 58.63

ZhiYun Mu 50 FR LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 89 50.12

MingJian L 50 FR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 90 50.86

Justin Ren 50 FR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 90 58.97

QiuXuan Yu 50 FR LCM Male 7 TA 8/28/2022 91 59.20

Arthur Liu 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 91 51.61

ZiYao Yu 50 FR LCM Male 7 ST 8/28/2022 92 59.73

Yuwei Cai 50 FR LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 92 51.78

ZiMing Wang 50 FR LCM Male 7 ST 8/28/2022 93 1:00.18

JingMing Liu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 93 52.26

Mason Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 94 1:00.34

JiaRun Cai 50 FR LCM Male 10 HXBB 8/28/2022 94 53.22

ShuRui Mei 50 FR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 95 53.47

Lai Jiang 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 95 1:00.53

YiNuo Liu 50 FR LCM Male 7 TA 8/28/2022 96 1:00.93

BingXuan Chen 50 FR LCM Male 9 S&R 8/28/2022 96 53.54



HaoDong Wen 50 FR LCM Male 9 HXBB 8/28/2022 97 53.90

HongShen Jiang 50 FR LCM Male 7 S&R 8/28/2022 97 1:02.01

Hao Wang 50 FR LCM Male 10 CL 8/28/2022 98 54.03

MoNong Bai 50 FR LCM Male 7 ALJS 8/28/2022 98 1:02.21

BaiLin Li 50 FR LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 99 1:02.94

ZeRui Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 GASI 8/28/2022 99 54.38

ZhiBo Wang 50 FR LCM Male 6 BSC 8/28/2022 100 1:03.87

ShuHao Mei 50 FR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 100 54.49

JiaChen Peng 50 FR LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 101 1:04.68

HaoJia Zhuang 50 FR LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 101 55.28

RenTing Wu 50 FR LCM Male 9 DBD 8/28/2022 102 56.79

Zhao Kaijie 50 FR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 102 1:05.01

HaoHan Ruan 50 FR LCM Male 10 DBD 8/28/2022 103 57.24

Milton Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 103 1:05.23

ShangZe Li 50 FR LCM Male 10 CL 8/28/2022 104 57.72

YingZe Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 7 BSC 8/28/2022 104 1:05.43

Yikai Dong 50 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 105 57.74

HongYu Chen 50 FR LCM Male 7 ALJS 8/28/2022 105 1:05.81

ShengXi AiXinJueLuo 50 FR LCM Male 6 LJ 8/28/2022 106 1:06.25

ZhiYuan Yang 50 FR LCM Male 9 ZY 8/28/2022 106 59.60

MuQiao Li 50 FR LCM Male 9 ICC 8/28/2022 107 1:00.27

DuoXi Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 107 1:06.50

Ching-Min Mao 50 FR LCM Male 10 GASI 8/28/2022 108 1:00.63

ShengHuan Lin 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 108 1:06.52

Yi Tang 50 FR LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 109 1:03.06

YuanFeng Li 50 FR LCM Male 7 BSC 8/28/2022 109 1:06.97

TaoLin Le 50 FR LCM Male 9 JSC 8/28/2022 110 1:04.00

XiZhe Zhao 50 FR LCM Male 7 ZY 8/28/2022 110 1:07.57

TianLin Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 111 1:04.53

YuRui Zeng 50 FR LCM Male 7 TA 8/28/2022 111 1:07.76

QingYuan Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 10 HXBB 8/28/2022 112 1:04.74

XuZhe Lin 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 112 1:08.26

LeTao Hua 50 FR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 113 1:04.82

YiChen Tian 50 FR LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 113 1:08.53

JunPeng Liu 50 FR LCM Male 7 S&R 8/28/2022 114 1:08.78

YiWei Sun 50 FR LCM Male 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 114 1:05.02

Lok Liu 50 FR LCM Male 8 GASI 8/28/2022 115 1:09.52

DeHou Liu 50 FR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 115 1:10.18

QingPeng Zhang 50 FR LCM Male 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 116 1:12.86

YiSong Sun 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 116 1:10.16

YiRan Cui 50 FR LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 117 1:10.86

ChenAn Guo 50 FR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 118 1:13.54

JinSheng Li 50 FR LCM Male 7 ST 8/28/2022 119 1:14.39

HongRui Guo 50 FR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 120 1:14.72

YiJie Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 121 1:14.98

ZiJun Zhu 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 122 1:18.39

YuanHao Liu 50 FR LCM Male 6 SSC 8/28/2022 123 1:21.90

JunYi Yang 50 FR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 124 1:23.09

RuiChen Yao 50 FR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 125 1:25.90

BuYan Xing 50 FR LCM Male 5 LJ 8/28/2022 126 1:26.88

ZiChen Wang 50 FR LCM Male 8 ZY 8/28/2022 127 1:28.44

HaoQi Fu 100 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 1:08.28

HanQi Ye 100 FR LCM Male 16 TP 8/28/2022 1 54.46

Benjamin He 100 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:05.05

Borui Jiang 100 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 56.29



JiaRui Yan 100 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:05.23

Noah Savou 100 FR LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 2 58.80

ZiQiu Wang 100 FR LCM Male 14 YDS 8/28/2022 2 56.40

YuPeng Chen 100 FR LCM Male 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 2 1:10.22

XiaoYu Tang 100 FR LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 3 1:10.82

ZiXuan Wang 100 FR LCM Male 11 N8SC 8/28/2022 3 1:07.82

YIHAO ZHOU 100 FR LCM Male 15 YDS 8/28/2022 3 1:00.29

Guanheng Zhu 100 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 57.42

HanLin Cui 100 FR LCM Male 10 VS 8/28/2022 4 1:11.71

Ayden Yang 100 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 4 59.85

ShiQi Wang 100 FR LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 4 1:08.38

YuHan Guo 100 FR LCM Male 9 ICC 8/28/2022 5 1:13.09

Sze Chau Li 100 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:09.67

Alexandre Louvel 100 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:00.09

XuanYan Liu 100 FR LCM Male 10 ICC 8/28/2022 6 1:13.70

YiBo Hou 100 FR LCM Male 13 KWSC 8/28/2022 6 1:00.80

Sze Li 100 FR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 6 1:10.43

TianYi Zhang 100 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 7 1:13.73

JiaXu Li 100 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 7 1:13.07

MingRui Qu 100 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 7 1:04.44

HaoTian Yuan 100 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 8 1:05.00

RuChen Liu 100 FR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 8 1:15.84

ZhenQi Li 100 FR LCM Male 11 Omi 8/28/2022 8 1:14.95

KangYi Huang 100 FR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 9 1:16.69

Zian Li 100 FR LCM Male 14 J.S 8/28/2022 9 1:13.91

Andrew Yang 100 FR LCM Male 11 PSC 8/28/2022 9 1:19.60

YiZhe Xue 100 FR LCM Male 13 PSAA 8/28/2022 10 1:15.46

JunZe Zheng 100 FR LCM Male 12 ALJS 8/28/2022 10 1:19.85

JingYao Yang 100 FR LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 10 1:17.04

ZiXuan Wang 100 FR LCM Male 13 ZJTC 8/28/2022 11 1:16.09

BoRen Zhang 100 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 11 1:17.05

Junhao Li 100 FR LCM Male 11 J.S 8/28/2022 11 1:20.63

HanBin Sun 100 FR LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 12 1:19.28

Weiyi Liu 100 FR LCM Male 12 J.S 8/28/2022 12 1:22.61

ZiChen Tian 100 FR LCM Male 10 TS 8/28/2022 12 1:17.96

Xizhao Huang 100 FR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 13 1:22.78

BoHan Yang 100 FR LCM Male 10 RS 8/28/2022 13 1:18.90

Lai Jiang 100 FR LCM Male 13 PSAA 8/28/2022 13 1:21.71

Hao Shen 100 FR LCM Male 10 TA 8/28/2022 14 1:18.97

ZiXiang Gong 100 FR LCM Male 13 SSC 8/28/2022 14 1:28.20

Owen Yao 100 FR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 14 1:24.48

XuanYu Cao 100 FR LCM Male 11 CL 8/28/2022 15 1:28.17

XiYao Liu 100 FR LCM Male 13 ALJS 8/28/2022 15 1:34.07

ShengXuan Gao 100 FR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 15 1:19.70

Aideen Chen 100 FR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 16 1:19.97

JinHong Zhao 100 FR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 16 1:33.33

BoYuan Jin 100 FR LCM Male 12 S&R 8/28/2022 17 1:36.46

TianYu Xuan 100 FR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 17 1:21.04

YiKe Zeng 100 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 18 1:21.60

PengFei Zhu 100 FR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 18 1:45.79

Yihan Jia 100 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 19 1:24.83

LinXi Hu 100 FR LCM Male 11 DBD 8/28/2022 19 1:57.86

Sean Li 100 FR LCM Male 9 KAC 8/28/2022 20 1:26.67

HanShuo Zhang 100 FR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 21 1:27.63

HaoKun Wang 100 FR LCM Male 10 S&R 8/28/2022 22 1:27.70



YuFeng Wang 100 FR LCM Male 10 ZJTC 8/28/2022 23 1:28.71

YiFan Fan 100 FR LCM Male 10 SWF 8/28/2022 24 1:29.96

WeiLun Xiao 100 FR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 25 1:30.66

Leo Li 100 FR LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 26 1:31.03

SanMu Zhang 100 FR LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 27 1:34.19

HaoRan Xu 100 FR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 28 1:39.22

Rui You 100 FR LCM Male 10 RS 8/28/2022 29 1:40.30

Mengxin Liu 100 FR LCM Male 10 TA 8/28/2022 30 1:42.32

ZiHan Zhao 100 FR LCM Male 10 SJS 8/28/2022 31 1:43.26

MingYuan Wang 100 FR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 32 1:47.60

Han Li 100 FR LCM Male 9 YDS 8/28/2022 33 1:54.57

Zixuan(Gary) Gong 200 FR LCM Male 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 1 2:50.00

HongJia Zhang 200 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 2:05.05

Guanheng Zhu 200 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 2 2:08.38

RunKun Yao 200 FR LCM Male 11 ZY 8/28/2022 2 3:18.66

YiBo Hou 200 FR LCM Male 13 KWSC 8/28/2022 3 2:13.25

MingRui Qu 200 FR LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 4 2:19.65

YouCheng Mao 200 FR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 5 2:19.99

BoQiang Jia 200 FR LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 6 2:31.56

Edward Huang 50 BK LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 1 34.86

Po Hu 50 BK LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 40.23

YiChen Du 50 BK LCM Male 10 VS 8/28/2022 1 35.42

JiaRui Yan 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 33.49

YanDing Zhao 50 BK LCM Male 8 PSAA 8/28/2022 2 43.28

ZhengYi Liang 50 BK LCM Male 12 JSC 8/28/2022 2 34.20

XiaoYu Tang 50 BK LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 2 35.48

ZiHua Wang 50 BK LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 3 36.37

JiaRui Wu 50 BK LCM Male 8 PSAA 8/28/2022 3 44.18

XuanYi Li 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 35.06

Cheng Shao 50 BK LCM Male 10 DM 8/28/2022 4 38.51

ShuHao Yang 50 BK LCM Male 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 4 46.68

JiaXu Li 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 4 35.45

BoHeng Zhao 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 5 47.92

Yiran Gui 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 35.47

JingYang Song 50 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 5 39.42

KeShu Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 10 TS 8/28/2022 6 39.61

Yiyang Yin 50 BK LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 6 48.97

Benjamin He 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 6 36.00

Tong Shao 50 BK LCM Male 10 DM 8/28/2022 7 40.60

ZhaoHeng Wan 50 BK LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 7 49.61

Zongpu Wu 50 BK LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 7 37.91

ZiHang Jia 50 BK LCM Male 12 YDS 8/28/2022 8 38.09

Ruian Liu 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 8 49.70

QiHui Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 8 41.36

ETHAN ZHOU 50 BK LCM Male 11 YDS 8/28/2022 9 39.68

TianYu Xuan 50 BK LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 9 41.71

QinZhi Liang 50 BK LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 9 50.06

Yubo Kong 50 BK LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 10 42.06

ZhengZe Shen 50 BK LCM Male 8 HFSC 8/28/2022 10 50.25

ShuRan Shang 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 10 41.00

Andrew Yang 50 BK LCM Male 11 PSC 8/28/2022 11 41.47

XiaEr Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 11 50.48

QianYi Shen 50 BK LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 11 42.79

YiChen Xu 50 BK LCM Male 12 PSAA 8/28/2022 12 43.21

Michael Wang 50 BK LCM Male 7 PSC 8/28/2022 12 50.50



Wang Charles 50 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 12 43.03

William Wang 50 BK LCM Male 10 KAC 8/28/2022 13 43.30

Tiger Ma 50 BK LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 13 43.77

Austin Liu 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 13 50.61

JiangYang Sun 50 BK LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 14 44.33

Alvin Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 14 50.88

ShengYu Shi 50 BK LCM Male 12 GASI 8/28/2022 14 43.80

ToWai Zhao 50 BK LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 15 43.84

YongQi Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 15 51.01

ZhuoChen Liu 50 BK LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 15 44.36

Peter Piao 50 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 16 44.89

YanMing Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 16 53.09

ChenXuan Liao 50 BK LCM Male 11 GASI 8/28/2022 16 44.87

Ethan Pei 50 BK LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 17 54.28

Leo Li 50 BK LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 17 45.13

DaiYuan Liu 50 BK LCM Male 12 SSC 8/28/2022 17 44.94

Xizhao Huang 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 18 45.21

RongHe Yi 50 BK LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 18 45.18

PeiQi Xu 50 BK LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 18 54.38

Rui Tang 50 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 19 47.13

Jieyi Li 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 19 54.49

JuYou Chen 50 BK LCM Male 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 19 45.38

Wayne Yin 50 BK LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 20 54.75

RuoChen Wang 50 BK LCM Male 11 SWF 8/28/2022 20 49.61

HaoLin Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 9 RS 8/28/2022 20 45.65

JiaSheng Chai 50 BK LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 21 56.49

Cambridge He 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 21 55.41

ShuoWen Feng 50 BK LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 21 45.71

YuChen Du 50 BK LCM Male 11 SWF 8/28/2022 22 56.49

HaoYang Li 50 BK LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 22 46.63

BoYang Chen 50 BK LCM Male 6 LISM 8/28/2022 22 55.46

Han Austin 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 23 55.57

XuanChen Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 23 46.68

SiCong Ge 50 BK LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 24 46.83

Justin Ren 50 BK LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 24 57.02

EnZhe Xu 50 BK LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 24 46.83

ChengYi Zhu 50 BK LCM Male 8 YDS 8/28/2022 25 57.40

YangHao Luo 50 BK LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 26 57.45

ShiYun Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 26 47.01

YaoTian Zhao 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 27 57.94

YiYang Wang 50 BK LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 27 47.53

YiCheng Tang 50 BK LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 28 58.86

Sean Li 50 BK LCM Male 9 KAC 8/28/2022 28 48.53

Vincent Fan 50 BK LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 29 1:00.75

ZhaMuSu DaXi 50 BK LCM Male 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 29 48.67

HaoCheng Yin 50 BK LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 29 48.67

Timothy Tian 50 BK LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 30 1:03.55

YangKai Ou 50 BK LCM Male 9 RS 8/28/2022 31 49.23

TingHan Feng 50 BK LCM Male 7 RS 8/28/2022 31 1:05.00

Aidan Cheung 50 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 32 50.79

BoRan Cao 50 BK LCM Male 7 OSSC 8/28/2022 32 1:05.35

Lai Jiang 50 BK LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 33 1:05.84

Shangxuan Tian 50 BK LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 33 51.19

ZhongWei Li 50 BK LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 34 1:05.97

Chong Qian 50 BK LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 34 54.25



DongXuan Li 50 BK LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 35 54.52

YuYang Wang 50 BK LCM Male 6 SSC 8/28/2022 35 1:08.59

ShengXi AiXinJueLuo 50 BK LCM Male 6 LJ 8/28/2022 36 1:12.04

Mengxin Liu 50 BK LCM Male 10 TA 8/28/2022 36 56.57

Ni Huang 50 BK LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 37 57.71

MingHao Wang 50 BK LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 37 1:13.22

RongPeng Zhang 50 BK LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 38 1:15.25

Mason. Wang 50 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 38 58.85

WenTao Liu 50 BK LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 39 59.02

HongQian Song 50 BK LCM Male 6 DBD 8/28/2022 39 1:17.53

YingDi Sun 50 BK LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 40 59.87

BuYan Xing 50 BK LCM Male 5 LJ 8/28/2022 40 1:36.39

RenTing Wu 50 BK LCM Male 9 DBD 8/28/2022 41 1:01.38

Yuwei Cai 50 BK LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 42 1:03.67

ShaoTing Lin 50 BK LCM Male 10 ZY 8/28/2022 43 1:04.35

HaoJia Zhuang 50 BK LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 44 1:07.88

BoQiang Jia 100 BK LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 1 1:04.09

XiaoYu Tang 100 BK LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 1 1:18.22

ZhengYi Liang 100 BK LCM Male 12 JSC 8/28/2022 1 1:16.15

WanHin Liu 100 BK LCM Male 15 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:00.75

XuanYi Li 100 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:16.40

ZiMing Yu 100 BK LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:05.47

HongJia Zhang 100 BK LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:08.09

YiChen Du 100 BK LCM Male 10 VS 8/28/2022 2 1:20.18

KeShu Zhang 100 BK LCM Male 10 TS 8/28/2022 3 1:24.97

YouCheng Mao 100 BK LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:14.59

JiaXu Li 100 BK LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:18.64

Cheng Shao 100 BK LCM Male 10 DM 8/28/2022 4 1:27.65

ZiHang Jia 100 BK LCM Male 12 YDS 8/28/2022 4 1:23.80

Yubo Kong 100 BK LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:29.75

ZiXiao Tang 100 BK LCM Male 12 SSC 8/28/2022 5 1:23.90

Aaron Huang 100 BK LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 6 1:30.19

Zongpu Wu 100 BK LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 6 1:24.27

ETHAN ZHOU 100 BK LCM Male 11 YDS 8/28/2022 7 1:25.07

Tong Shao 100 BK LCM Male 10 DM 8/28/2022 7 1:31.70

ShengXuan Gao 100 BK LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 8 1:34.91

Kangshuo Wang 100 BK LCM Male 11 J.S 8/28/2022 8 1:27.75

QianYi Shen 100 BK LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 9 1:37.16

QingXu Hu 100 BK LCM Male 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 9 1:29.01

RuoChen Wang 100 BK LCM Male 11 SWF 8/28/2022 10 1:44.91

HaoLin Zhang 100 BK LCM Male 9 RS 8/28/2022 10 1:39.78

ZiChen Zhao 50 BR LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 45.42

JiaXu Zhu 50 BR LCM Male 18 LJ 8/28/2022 1 32.23

JiaRui Yan 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 37.68

JunHao Huang 50 BR LCM Male 10 JSC 8/28/2022 1 39.59

XinChen Feng 50 BR LCM Male 14 JSC 8/28/2022 1 35.59

YingZe Luo 50 BR LCM Male 12 Mars 8/28/2022 2 38.34

Noah Savou 50 BR LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 2 34.51

ZhaoHeng Wan 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 2 49.79

TianYou Liu 50 BR LCM Male 14 KAC 8/28/2022 2 36.01

YuChen Bai 50 BR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 2 41.08

HanMing Chang 50 BR LCM Male 8 SJS 8/28/2022 3 50.53

Eric Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 39.25

SiTong Gong 50 BR LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 3 41.78

Sze Chau Li 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 38.94



YiYan Dan 50 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 3 42.07

XueBaiDa Cui 50 BR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 4 40.24

YiChen Ge 50 BR LCM Male 10 SJS 8/28/2022 4 42.22

Ruian Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 4 54.00

Benjamin He 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 4 39.97

Yaoyang Chen 50 BR LCM Male 15 PSC 8/28/2022 4 47.00

ZiXuan Wang 50 BR LCM Male 13 ZJTC 8/28/2022 5 43.31

HaoTong Shu 50 BR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 5 54.27

ZhengXin Xu 50 BR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 5 42.60

JingYang Song 50 BR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 5 43.27

RuChen Liu 50 BR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 6 43.44

Zhen Huang 50 BR LCM Male 13 TA 8/28/2022 6 52.77

YunFei Sun 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 6 43.99

QiGuang Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 6 43.44

Alvin Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 6 54.75

ShuRan Shang 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 7 44.67

QinZhi Liang 50 BR LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 7 55.20

Austin Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 8 55.69

ZhaoCheng Yan 50 BR LCM Male 12 PSC 8/28/2022 8 45.58

Kevin Huang 50 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 8 43.53

ShengYu Shi 50 BR LCM Male 12 GASI 8/28/2022 9 45.75

ZhengZe Shen 50 BR LCM Male 8 HFSC 8/28/2022 9 55.95

JinBo Jiao 50 BR LCM Male 10 ICC 8/28/2022 9 44.20

JiaZhen Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 XASC 8/28/2022 10 56.30

XiZhe Yang 50 BR LCM Male 8 JSC 8/28/2022 10 56.30

QiHui Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 10 44.56

Kevin Shang 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 10 48.52

ShengXuan Gao 50 BR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 11 45.03

ChenXi Zhu 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 11 48.88

ShengYi Li 50 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 12 45.49

Taylor O brien 50 BR LCM Male 11 SSC 8/28/2022 12 49.45

Cambridge He 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 12 56.38

HanShuo Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 13 46.19

QiZheng Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 13 49.97

ShuTong Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 13 56.53

ShuoWen Feng 50 BR LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 14 46.65

ZiYi Chen 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 14 57.00

ZhiHan Liu 50 BR LCM Male 11 TP 8/28/2022 14 50.04

YangHao Luo 50 BR LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 15 57.25

Aaron Huang 50 BR LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 15 47.02

ZiYang Tang 50 BR LCM Male 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 15 50.42

Han Austin 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 16 57.35

YuKun Jiao 50 BR LCM Male 12 JSC 8/28/2022 16 50.75

JuYou Chen 50 BR LCM Male 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 16 47.43

Michael Wang 50 BR LCM Male 7 PSC 8/28/2022 17 57.41

Ryan Cheng 50 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 17 47.56

YiQi Chen 50 BR LCM Male 11 SSC 8/28/2022 17 51.45

MoRan Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 SJS 8/28/2022 18 57.75

Boming Xue 50 BR LCM Male 11 J.S 8/28/2022 18 53.95

KaiSen Wang 50 BR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 18 47.62

TingWei Tan 50 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 19 54.39

Bingye Yao 50 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 19 47.91

JiJie Ma 50 BR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 19 57.85

Shangshu Tang 50 BR LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 19 57.85

HaoRan Qi 50 BR LCM Male 11 ARK 8/28/2022 20 54.44



HaoKai Qi 50 BR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 20 48.02

YaoTian Zhao 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 21 58.45

RongHe Yi 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 21 48.91

Owen Yao 50 BR LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 21 54.81

GanJie Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 22 49.04

YuanLin Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 ZY 8/28/2022 22 58.53

YuQi Yang 50 BR LCM Male 11 PSC 8/28/2022 22 55.38

ZiYao Yu 50 BR LCM Male 7 ST 8/28/2022 23 58.72

Yubo Kong 50 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 23 49.22

JiaTong Li 50 BR LCM Male 12 BSC 8/28/2022 23 55.60

Aidan Cheung 50 BR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 24 49.51

JunZhe Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 11 DBD 8/28/2022 24 57.70

HaoRui Xiong 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 24 59.42

YuChen Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 Omi 8/28/2022 25 59.99

XiangXi Qiang 50 BR LCM Male 11 ALJS 8/28/2022 25 1:00.16

JunLun Xu 50 BR LCM Male 9 SJ 8/28/2022 25 49.91

Weihang Liu 50 BR LCM Male 9 J.S 8/28/2022 26 51.04

YuChen Du 50 BR LCM Male 11 SWF 8/28/2022 26 1:00.53

HaoDi Wang 50 BR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 26 1:00.46

Shangxuan Tian 50 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 27 51.59

YanMing Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 8 ALJS 8/28/2022 27 1:01.34

XiaoShi Jin 50 BR LCM Male 11 HMSS 8/28/2022 27 1:01.30

DuoHao Feng 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 28 52.04

XiaoFeng Liu 50 BR LCM Male 11 OSSC 8/28/2022 28 1:07.03

YuChen Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 GASI 8/28/2022 28 1:01.37

MuHan Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 29 53.23

MichaelAustin Wang 50 BR LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 29 53.23

JunZhang Li 50 BR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 29 1:01.48

Jieyi Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 30 1:01.49

ZiLe Guo 50 BR LCM Male 8 BSC 8/28/2022 31 1:01.94

ChengYue Ma 50 BR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 31 53.37

ZiRui Song 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 32 54.48

ZiQian Nan 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 32 1:02.27

Shi Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 33 1:03.12

XiXiao Wang 50 BR LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 33 54.59

BaiYi Cheng 50 BR LCM Male 10 ALJS 8/28/2022 34 54.70

MuHang Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 34 1:03.43

ShengXi Wang 50 BR LCM Male 10 SJS 8/28/2022 35 54.89

Shenyu Hong 50 BR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 35 1:04.03

Arthur Liu 50 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 36 55.40

HanMo Wang 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 36 1:04.12

Bo Liang 50 BR LCM Male 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 37 55.50

ZiYuan Xie 50 BR LCM Male 7 ZY 8/28/2022 37 1:04.64

ZeHao Mi 50 BR LCM Male 8 YDS 8/28/2022 38 1:04.97

Yuzhe Chen 50 BR LCM Male 9 SWF 8/28/2022 38 56.12

MingChen Liu 50 BR LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 39 56.43

YuRui Zeng 50 BR LCM Male 7 TA 8/28/2022 39 1:06.07

Jinhang Chen 50 BR LCM Male 7 TS 8/28/2022 40 1:06.29

RuiXuan Kong 50 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 40 56.93

MingXuan Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 7 ALJS 8/28/2022 41 1:07.26

HaoCheng Yin 50 BR LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 41 57.26

YunQing Zhu 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 42 58.68

YiChen Tian 50 BR LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 42 1:09.47

ZhenYun He 50 BR LCM Male 8 GASI 8/28/2022 43 1:09.69

Yubo Wang 50 BR LCM Male 10 J.S 8/28/2022 43 59.21



ZeRui Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 10 GASI 8/28/2022 44 59.28

SiYao Yang 50 BR LCM Male 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 44 1:09.90

YuanHao Liu 50 BR LCM Male 6 SSC 8/28/2022 45 1:10.13

MuZe Sun 50 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 45 59.47

JiaMing Peng 50 BR LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 46 1:10.15

JinTing Gao 50 BR LCM Male 9 DBD 8/28/2022 46 59.96

GaoZeDa Du 50 BR LCM Male 9 GASI 8/28/2022 47 1:00.84

HengYu Zhou 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 47 1:10.83

HaoYang Wang 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 48 1:10.85

HaoRan Xu 50 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 48 1:01.40

LeWei Zhao 50 BR LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 49 1:01.68

ZiXi Yang 50 BR LCM Male 8 Omi 8/28/2022 49 1:11.28

JinCheng Pan 50 BR LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 50 1:02.15

ZhuoHan Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 JSC 8/28/2022 50 1:11.73

ZhiYun Mu 50 BR LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 51 1:02.49

XiuYuan Mu 50 BR LCM Male 8 DBD 8/28/2022 51 1:12.15

FangYi Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 52 1:12.48

JingYu Tao 50 BR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 52 1:02.58

ShuHao Mei 50 BR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 53 1:02.90

YiJie Wang 50 BR LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 53 1:12.61

ShuRui Mei 50 BR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 54 1:04.06

ZiAn Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 54 1:13.38

JingMing Liu 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 55 1:06.10

YuanFeng Li 50 BR LCM Male 7 BSC 8/28/2022 55 1:13.41

TaoLin Le 50 BR LCM Male 9 JSC 8/28/2022 56 1:08.60

YiRan Cui 50 BR LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 56 1:14.30

ZiJin He 50 BR LCM Male 8 GASI 8/28/2022 57 1:14.65

LeTao Hua 50 BR LCM Male 9 SSC 8/28/2022 57 1:08.68

MuQiao Li 50 BR LCM Male 9 ICC 8/28/2022 58 1:09.61

XiZhe Zhao 50 BR LCM Male 7 ZY 8/28/2022 58 1:14.80

HaoWen Yang 50 BR LCM Male 7 XASC 8/28/2022 59 1:15.40

Lucien Bo 50 BR LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 59 1:10.04

ZhanZhuo Liu 50 BR LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 60 1:10.31

ShengHuan Lin 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 60 1:15.81

XiaoYang Pang 50 BR LCM Male 10 XASC 8/28/2022 61 1:11.44

ZiMing Wang 50 BR LCM Male 7 ST 8/28/2022 61 1:16.49

Mason Wang 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 62 1:16.93

HaoHan Ruan 50 BR LCM Male 10 DBD 8/28/2022 62 1:18.42

DeHou Liu 50 BR LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 63 1:19.03

Milton Wang 50 BR LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 63 1:16.94

DuoXi Zhang 50 BR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 64 1:17.30

Lok Liu 50 BR LCM Male 8 GASI 8/28/2022 65 1:18.44

RuiChen Yao 50 BR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 66 1:18.54

HongRui Guo 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 67 1:19.57

JiaZan Deng 50 BR LCM Male 7 JSC 8/28/2022 68 1:19.85

XuZhe Lin 50 BR LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 69 1:19.98

ZiJun Zhu 50 BR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 70 1:20.85

YingZe Zhao 50 BR LCM Male 7 BSC 8/28/2022 71 1:21.35

YiNuo Li 50 BR LCM Male 8 BSC 8/28/2022 72 1:23.28

YiSong Sun 50 BR LCM Male 7 SSC 8/28/2022 73 1:24.24

YangHe Quan 50 BR LCM Male 8 TA 8/28/2022 74 1:29.16

YuXuan Xie 50 BR LCM Male 6 TA 8/28/2022 75 1:29.52

ZhiBo Wang 50 BR LCM Male 6 BSC 8/28/2022 76 1:30.94

Zhao Kaijie 50 BR LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 77 1:33.92

Quan Ren 100 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:15.96



Yixuan Chen 100 BR LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:13.38

YuChen Bai 100 BR LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 1:26.41

JiaXu Zhu 100 BR LCM Male 18 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:10.34

YiMing Xie 100 BR LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 2 1:16.46

YiYan Dan 100 BR LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 2 1:29.09

YingZe Luo 100 BR LCM Male 12 Mars 8/28/2022 2 1:19.67

Leon Kong 100 BR LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:15.27

Edward Huang 100 BR LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 3 1:21.39

XinChen Feng 100 BR LCM Male 14 JSC 8/28/2022 3 1:18.34

YunFei Sun 100 BR LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:37.69

JinBo Jiao 100 BR LCM Male 10 ICC 8/28/2022 3 1:36.03

MingYuan Gao 100 BR LCM Male 13 Mars 8/28/2022 4 1:22.00

Weiyi Liu 100 BR LCM Male 12 J.S 8/28/2022 4 1:41.92

QiGuang Zhang 100 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 4 1:37.49

YiZhe Xue 100 BR LCM Male 13 PSAA 8/28/2022 5 1:33.91

ShuoWen Feng 100 BR LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 5 1:38.52

Aideen Chen 100 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 6 1:42.03

WuYang Qian 100 BR LCM Male 13 PSC 8/28/2022 6 1:46.89

ZiXiang Gong 100 BR LCM Male 13 SSC 8/28/2022 7 1:47.64

HePing Lin 100 BR LCM Male 10 JSC 8/28/2022 7 1:43.23

JiaYi Chen 100 BR LCM Male 13 TA 8/28/2022 8 1:54.77

XuanShi Ren 100 BR LCM Male 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 8 1:44.31

Ryan Cheng 100 BR LCM Male 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 9 1:44.32

Bingye Yao 100 BR LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 10 1:51.09

HuaiYu Guo 100 BR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 11 1:57.21

YiFan Fan 100 BR LCM Male 10 SWF 8/28/2022 12 1:58.96

MuHan Zhang 100 BR LCM Male 10 SJ 8/28/2022 13 1:59.47

YuDong Zhang 100 BR LCM Male 9 SJ 8/28/2022 14 2:02.37

YangKai Ou 100 BR LCM Male 9 RS 8/28/2022 15 2:04.17

YuPeng Chen 50 FL LCM Male 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 1 35.18

XiaoLin Huang 50 FL LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 1 27.17

Michael Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 32.68

HanTang Li 50 FL LCM Male 11 YDS 8/28/2022 1 30.41

Po Hu 50 FL LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 38.51

ZiHua Wang 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 2 35.55

HongYue Cui 50 FL LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 2 34.26

ZiChen Zhao 50 FL LCM Male 8 N8SC 8/28/2022 2 40.19

JiaRui Yan 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 31.15

Yucheng Fei 50 FL LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 3 32.66

Noel Wang 50 FL LCM Male 8 DBD 8/28/2022 3 41.89

Eric Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 34.38

YuHan Guo 50 FL LCM Male 9 ICC 8/28/2022 3 37.72

Circle Guan 50 FL LCM Male 8 PSC 8/28/2022 4 42.29

HongLin Wu 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 4 33.79

RuChen Liu 50 FL LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 4 38.00

ShiQi Wang 50 FL LCM Male 11 KAC 8/28/2022 5 34.20

JinZe Wu 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 5 38.25

BoHeng Zhao 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 5 42.98

XiaoQi Huang 50 FL LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 6 38.31

YuCheng Ji 50 FL LCM Male 8 DBD 8/28/2022 6 43.28

Benjamin He 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 6 35.03

Aideen Chen 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 7 38.39

YuHao Yang 50 FL LCM Male 7 Omi 8/28/2022 7 44.97

Yiran Gui 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 7 35.20

XiaEr Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 8 45.63



Sa Ma 50 FL LCM Male 11 ARK 8/28/2022 8 39.84

YiChen Liu 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 8 39.13

YuFeng Wang 50 FL LCM Male 10 ZJTC 8/28/2022 9 39.23

ZhaoHeng Wan 50 FL LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 9 45.64

Mingxun Qi 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 9 40.34

Aidan Yang 50 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 10 41.79

ShengYi Li 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 10 39.64

DingJie Qi 50 FL LCM Male 8 SJ 8/28/2022 10 46.36

ZhenYue Ling 50 FL LCM Male 11 N8SC 8/28/2022 11 44.09

ZiYi Guo 50 FL LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 11 46.50

JunHao Zhi 50 FL LCM Male 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 11 40.37

HaoKai Qi 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 12 41.40

JiaRui Wu 50 FL LCM Male 8 PSAA 8/28/2022 12 46.71

XuanYu Cao 50 FL LCM Male 11 CL 8/28/2022 12 46.70

ShuHao Yang 50 FL LCM Male 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 13 47.17

Timothy Xu 50 FL LCM Male 12 YDS 8/28/2022 13 46.99

Hao Shen 50 FL LCM Male 10 TA 8/28/2022 13 41.42

JinHong Zhao 50 FL LCM Male 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 14 47.88

ZiChen Liu 50 FL LCM Male 8 SSC 8/28/2022 14 47.61

KaiSen Wang 50 FL LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 14 41.69

ZhiTian Miao 50 FL LCM Male 7 ICC 8/28/2022 15 49.64

LeQuan Sun 50 FL LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 15 48.30

ZhiYuan Xing 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 15 42.19

Ruian Liu 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 16 50.12

YiGuo Wang 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 16 43.20

ShiRan Yang 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 17 51.22

Peter Piao 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 17 43.90

JiaRui Xing 50 FL LCM Male 7 ARK 8/28/2022 18 53.47

Yuzhe Chen 50 FL LCM Male 9 SWF 8/28/2022 18 44.32

JiangYang Sun 50 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 19 44.86

QinZhi Liang 50 FL LCM Male 8 ICC 8/28/2022 19 55.27

HaoYang Li 50 FL LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 20 45.12

ChengYi Zhu 50 FL LCM Male 8 YDS 8/28/2022 20 55.40

BoYang Chen 50 FL LCM Male 6 LISM 8/28/2022 21 58.78

ZhuoChen Liu 50 FL LCM Male 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 21 46.01

LiangYi Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 8 TS 8/28/2022 22 59.65

SiRan Xie 50 FL LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 22 46.26

MichaelAustin Wang 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 23 46.43

Cambridge He 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 23 59.96

Ruichi Wang 50 FL LCM Male 8 J.S 8/28/2022 24 1:00.26

YiYang Wang 50 FL LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 24 46.56

DeLin Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 25 46.91

Lloyd Wu 50 FL LCM Male 8 LJ 8/28/2022 25 1:02.47

MingZe Pei 50 FL LCM Male 9 PSC 8/28/2022 26 47.27

HaoDi Wang 50 FL LCM Male 7 LJ 8/28/2022 26 1:07.04

Shen Fu 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 27 47.42

YiChen Lin 50 FL LCM Male 8 LISM 8/28/2022 27 1:09.02

SiXian Xiang 50 FL LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 28 1:10.06

Zillion Zhang 50 FL LCM Male 10 KAC 8/28/2022 28 47.67

BaiLin Li 50 FL LCM Male 7 LISM 8/28/2022 29 1:26.94

ZhaoLin Ji 50 FL LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 29 47.82

ZhenYu Jiang 50 FL LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 30 50.96

MoChen Guo 50 FL LCM Male 10 ARK 8/28/2022 31 51.03

SiCong Ge 50 FL LCM Male 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 32 52.04

DuoHao Feng 50 FL LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 33 52.70



QiaoBin Song 50 FL LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 34 53.79

Weihang Liu 50 FL LCM Male 9 J.S 8/28/2022 35 54.35

ChaoLi Luo 50 FL LCM Male 10 ICC 8/28/2022 36 55.78

JinCheng Pan 50 FL LCM Male 9 TS 8/28/2022 37 56.18

ZiRui Song 50 FL LCM Male 9 LISM 8/28/2022 38 56.51

Aidan Cheung 50 FL LCM Male 9 LJ 8/28/2022 39 56.64

MingChen Liu 50 FL LCM Male 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 40 58.33

ShenTao Hong 50 FL LCM Male 10 SSC 8/28/2022 41 59.45

ZhaoHeng Li 50 FL LCM Male 10 ALJS 8/28/2022 42 1:01.80

Alexandre Louvel 100 FL LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:14.84

YuPeng Chen 100 FL LCM Male 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 1 1:18.60

YuYan Lin 100 FL LCM Male 16 TP 8/28/2022 1 1:01.06

Quan Ren 100 FL LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:05.61

HanTang Li 100 FL LCM Male 11 YDS 8/28/2022 2 1:11.41

YuHan Guo 100 FL LCM Male 9 ICC 8/28/2022 2 1:22.66

XiaoLin Huang 100 FL LCM Male 16 PSC 8/28/2022 2 1:02.53

Yucheng Fei 100 FL LCM Male 11 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:12.30

ZiHan Zhao 100 FL LCM Male 15 PSC 8/28/2022 3 1:05.94

XiaoQi Huang 100 FL LCM Male 10 PSC 8/28/2022 3 1:23.32

ShuRen Song 100 FL LCM Male 12 ZJTC 8/28/2022 4 1:14.86

Kevin Huang 100 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 4 1:24.52

Kangshuo Wang 100 FL LCM Male 11 J.S 8/28/2022 5 1:31.47

JinZe Wu 100 FL LCM Male 10 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:30.17

SiRan Xie 100 FL LCM Male 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 6 1:46.49

QingXu Hu 100 FL LCM Male 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 6 1:36.86

Leon Kong 200 IM LCM Male 16 LJ 8/28/2022 1 2:29.38

Yixuan Chen 200 IM LCM Male 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 2:27.12

YingZe Luo 200 IM LCM Male 12 Mars 8/28/2022 1 2:34.16

HaoRan Zhang 200 IM LCM Male 14 LJ 8/28/2022 2 2:29.06

HongLin Wu 200 IM LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 2:43.92

ShuRen Song 200 IM LCM Male 12 ZJTC 8/28/2022 3 2:50.37

YiMing Xie 200 IM LCM Male 13 DBD 8/28/2022 3 2:35.38

MingYuan Gao 200 IM LCM Male 13 Mars 8/28/2022 4 2:45.02

ZiXiao Tang 200 IM LCM Male 12 SSC 8/28/2022 4 2:53.00

XuanYi Li 200 IM LCM Male 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 2:53.22

Olivia Zhou 50 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 28.61

ZiXuan Ru 50 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 28.67

Amy Xia 50 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 1 31.92

JiaLin Chu 50 FR LCM Female 16 TP 8/28/2022 1 27.75

Yi Jin 50 FR LCM Female 8 FSSS 8/28/2022 1 36.36

YiMing Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 2 36.80

XiaoWei Wang 50 FR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 2 29.41

Xiubin Han 50 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 2 28.95

Gaotian Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 2 32.70

Chin Evelyn 50 FR LCM Female 17 LJ 8/28/2022 2 28.86

JiaRui Hu 50 FR LCM Female 12 DBD 8/28/2022 3 29.95

Zhirui Li 50 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 29.49

YuQiong Yan 50 FR LCM Female 15 LJ 8/28/2022 3 30.08

MeiXi Liu 50 FR LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 3 33.31

PengMai Lu 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 3 36.97

Finya Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 10 HFSC 8/28/2022 4 33.83

YiQin Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 4 37.05

Jia Ke 50 FR LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 4 30.40

TianYu Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 12 TP 8/28/2022 4 29.97

JiaYue Cao 50 FR LCM Female 15 KWSC 8/28/2022 4 34.26



ZiQi Wei 50 FR LCM Female 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 5 33.94

SiTong Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 30.15

ZiHan Xu 50 FR LCM Female 14 PSC 8/28/2022 5 30.78

YiMeng Fu 50 FR LCM Female 8 PSC 8/28/2022 5 38.14

FangFei Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 6 30.65

JiaRui Han 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 6 38.56

Xi Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 6 35.65

LongXiang Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 6 34.08

Yi Zhu 50 FR LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 7 37.02

ZiHan Qiao 50 FR LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 7 39.14

Sophia Cui 50 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 7 31.87

YueXi Zhou 50 FR LCM Female 9 MF 8/28/2022 7 34.81

WenXuan Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 13 HXBB 8/28/2022 8 38.44

QiHui Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 8 35.04

BaiRan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 8 39.26

YiYing Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 11 SJS 8/28/2022 8 32.51

YuanChen Wei 50 FR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 8 34.95

RongRong Li 50 FR LCM Female 10 KAC 8/28/2022 9 35.36

Hua Tu 50 FR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 9 36.12

MiXue Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 14 KWSC 8/28/2022 9 39.48

XiaMo Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 YDS 8/28/2022 9 39.90

MinZhi Fu 50 FR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 9 32.69

MeiXuan Zhu 50 FR LCM Female 14 TA 8/28/2022 10 39.49

XuanYi Yao 50 FR LCM Female 8 ICC 8/28/2022 10 40.04

RunFang Tian 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 10 35.48

HongYi Wan 50 FR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 10 33.54

LeQi Tang 50 FR LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 11 34.81

Nga Cheung 50 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 11 40.21

MoHan Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 KAC 8/28/2022 11 40.06

LiHan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 11 35.75

ZiYan Huo 50 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 12 42.69

YiWen Ma 50 FR LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 12 40.97

ZiTong Yang 50 FR LCM Female 10 SJ 8/28/2022 12 35.79

Sze NG 50 FR LCM Female 12 HFSC 8/28/2022 12 35.00

YiMo Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 13 35.94

Lydia Xu 50 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 13 35.63

JingYuan Fu 50 FR LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 13 41.01

RuiEn Yan 50 FR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 14 41.46

JingEn Dai 50 FR LCM Female 12 SSC 8/28/2022 14 35.63

YiRan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 14 41.46

YuFei Zhi 50 FR LCM Female 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 14 36.02

YouRan Wu 50 FR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 15 36.66

YunHang Shi 50 FR LCM Female 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 15 36.32

Felina Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 6 HFSC 8/28/2022 16 42.65

LeYi Zhou 50 FR LCM Female 12 DBD 8/28/2022 16 36.69

Chenyi Liu 50 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 16 36.46

MengChu Li 50 FR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 17 37.52

YueHan Guo 50 FR LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 17 42.89

DongQing Song 50 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 17 37.09

ZiTong Wang 50 FR LCM Female 11 GASI 8/28/2022 18 37.92

KeHan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 10 SJ 8/28/2022 18 37.40

YuTong Cui 50 FR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 18 42.94

YiHan Fu 50 FR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 19 37.42

RuiYu Liu 50 FR LCM Female 8 YDS 8/28/2022 19 42.95

ZiXin Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 19 38.91



YuLang Liu 50 FR LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 20 39.53

Yujia Wu 50 FR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 20 37.54

Miao Fang 50 FR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 20 42.99

XinYue Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 21 38.26

Youning Jia 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 21 43.56

JingQi Li 50 FR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 21 39.56

Isabella Zeng 50 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 22 40.41

Man Yi Koo 50 FR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 22 38.41

XiWen Chai 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 22 44.26

JiaYi Xiao 50 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 23 38.51

Aerin Jeong 50 FR LCM Female 7 HFSC 8/28/2022 23 44.35

YiChen Qiao 50 FR LCM Female 10 BSC 8/28/2022 23 42.32

MengEn Lu 50 FR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 23 40.86

YiWen Liu 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 24 44.39

XiaoQi Yu 50 FR LCM Female 11 DBD 8/28/2022 24 42.57

ZiTeng Hei 50 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 24 38.95

Olivia Cheng 50 FR LCM Female 7 HFSC 8/28/2022 25 44.47

GeLang Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 25 39.15

AnZhu Meng 50 FR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 25 43.79

JiaYu Chen 50 FR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 26 43.89

XinTong Zhou 50 FR LCM Female 10 TA 8/28/2022 26 39.18

RuoFu Wang 50 FR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 26 44.66

YiYi Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 11 ARK 8/28/2022 27 45.78

QingYan Ye 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 27 44.67

Shi Shang 50 FR LCM Female 10 ZY 8/28/2022 27 39.21

CheHan Cao 50 FR LCM Female 11 ARK 8/28/2022 28 45.90

QiChu Cui 50 FR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 28 45.39

YiPing Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 28 39.24

JingYuan Rao 50 FR LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 29 50.32

YiNuo Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 29 45.45

TianNan Yao 50 FR LCM Female 9 ARK 8/28/2022 29 39.39

ZiYan Peng 50 FR LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 30 45.68

YuSu Wen 50 FR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 30 39.48

Yuan Lexie 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 31 46.36

XinYao Wang 50 FR LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 31 39.52

MingXi Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 32 47.16

TongXin Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 SJS 8/28/2022 32 40.08

YuShan Cai 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 33 40.48

Dora Li 50 FR LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 33 47.68

Katherine He 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 34 47.94

SiYu Guo 50 FR LCM Female 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 34 40.80

XueTian Xi 50 FR LCM Female 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 35 41.21

RuiHe Qi 50 FR LCM Female 7 SJ 8/28/2022 35 47.99

XiaoWan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 36 48.67

Shuo Wang 50 FR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 36 41.38

ShiYa Gao 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 37 48.87

Hei Yi Koo 50 FR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 37 42.39

ChenXi Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 38 42.46

HuiXin Liu 50 FR LCM Female 8 HXBB 8/28/2022 38 49.21

BeiEr Lin 50 FR LCM Female 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 39 43.24

Ziyi Liang 50 FR LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 39 49.85

XiYan Huang 50 FR LCM Female 10 XASC 8/28/2022 40 43.37

XiaoCi Liu 50 FR LCM Female 8 CL 8/28/2022 40 49.91

XiaoJin Shi 50 FR LCM Female 8 HMSS 8/28/2022 40 49.91

HaoYing Xing 50 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 41 43.49



YiNing Wang 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 42 50.05

Kanyan Huang 50 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 42 43.50

WangMan Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 43 44.45

MingYan Guo 50 FR LCM Female 7 ARK 8/28/2022 43 50.44

YouRan Wei 50 FR LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 44 50.84

LongXuan Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 9 JSC 8/28/2022 44 45.50

QiZhen Cai 50 FR LCM Female 8 BSC 8/28/2022 45 51.05

JinYao Li 50 FR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 45 45.59

RuoNan Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 46 45.64

WeiChang Wang 50 FR LCM Female 7 XASC 8/28/2022 46 51.45

Youzhen Jiang 50 FR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 47 45.72

HeYa Wen 50 FR LCM Female 6 KWSC 8/28/2022 47 51.96

MuYi Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 6 TS 8/28/2022 48 52.17

XinChang Yang 50 FR LCM Female 10 Omi 8/28/2022 48 45.85

SiYu Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 49 46.07

LingXuan Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 49 52.51

ZiQi Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 50 46.72

QianNi Wang 50 FR LCM Female 6 KWSC 8/28/2022 50 52.70

YuHan Gao 50 FR LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 51 52.73

YueHan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 TA 8/28/2022 51 46.84

YuTang Sun 50 FR LCM Female 10 ARK 8/28/2022 52 47.23

ChenXi Hao 50 FR LCM Female 7 ARK 8/28/2022 52 53.03

LuoJia Yan 50 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 53 47.28

WenJin Yang 50 FR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 53 53.73

ZiXuan You 50 FR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 54 53.78

ZiChang Li 50 FR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 54 48.04

PeiYi Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 55 49.23

XiaoYang L 50 FR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 55 53.86

Aria Louvel 50 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 56 49.38

YunKai Li 50 FR LCM Female 7 Omi 8/28/2022 56 53.87

YiXin Du 50 FR LCM Female 9 BSC 8/28/2022 57 49.96

XinYi Li 50 FR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 57 54.00

MeiWen Shao 50 FR LCM Female 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 58 50.09

XiYue Yang 50 FR LCM Female 8 ARK 8/28/2022 58 54.68

XinRan Wang 50 FR LCM Female 8 HXBB 8/28/2022 59 54.89

JiaYin Liao 50 FR LCM Female 9 SSC 8/28/2022 59 50.35

Cheng Cheng 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 60 50.39

JiaYue Lei 50 FR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 60 55.06

HongYi Chen 50 FR LCM Female 6 LJ 8/28/2022 61 55.13

ZiKe Qiao 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 61 50.66

BingQi Yang 50 FR LCM Female 10 Omi 8/28/2022 62 51.57

ZiXuan Yu 50 FR LCM Female 7 ALJS 8/28/2022 62 55.74

XiaoLei Cao 50 FR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 63 56.14

YueKe Wang 50 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 63 52.09

Ni Hai 50 FR LCM Female 9 CL 8/28/2022 64 52.47

YunJi Kang 50 FR LCM Female 8 GASI 8/28/2022 64 56.63

YiXin Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 65 53.56

WanYue Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 65 56.81

XiaoYan Liu 50 FR LCM Female 7 CL 8/28/2022 66 57.06

YiNing Chen 50 FR LCM Female 9 LISM 8/28/2022 66 53.57

YuChen Xie 50 FR LCM Female 7 LQ 8/28/2022 67 57.10

Haotong Tang 50 FR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 67 53.72

YingXin Shi 50 FR LCM Female 10 ARK 8/28/2022 68 54.43

YaYan Dai 50 FR LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 68 57.55

YuChen Gao 50 FR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 69 57.70



YiFei Bao 50 FR LCM Female 10 SSC 8/28/2022 69 54.66

JingXin Tang 50 FR LCM Female 9 S&R 8/28/2022 70 54.68

ZhiHeng Jiang 50 FR LCM Female 8 BSC 8/28/2022 70 58.22

Eva Wang 50 FR LCM Female 9 TA 8/28/2022 71 54.78

MingHui Yang 50 FR LCM Female 6 KWSC 8/28/2022 71 58.47

MeiXi Ji 50 FR LCM Female 9 ST 8/28/2022 72 55.88

YiNuo Shi 50 FR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 72 58.51

XiaoWei Sun 50 FR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 73 58.92

WenYu Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 73 55.99

JinXuan Chang 50 FR LCM Female 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 74 56.88

TaiXi Piao 50 FR LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 74 59.64

LingYi Huang 50 FR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 75 57.06

MuXin Yu 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 75 59.83

ShiHang Qi 50 FR LCM Female 9 ARK 8/28/2022 76 57.73

YouZhen Lu 50 FR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 76 1:00.01

DuoDuo Xu 50 FR LCM Female 9 TS 8/28/2022 77 59.60

CaiWei Xu 50 FR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 77 1:00.40

QingYi Zhu 50 FR LCM Female 10 LQ 8/28/2022 78 1:00.50

Ahram Liang 50 FR LCM Female 8 GASI 8/28/2022 78 1:00.53

ShuMman Zhan 50 FR LCM Female 10 ARK 8/28/2022 79 1:02.57

EnYa Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 79 1:00.92

YiFan Qi 50 FR LCM Female 9 LISM 8/28/2022 80 1:07.03

Fiona Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 80 1:00.96

YuCi Zeng 50 FR LCM Female 7 Omi 8/28/2022 81 1:01.03

ZiMo Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 82 1:01.12

Jacey Huang 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 83 1:01.43

WenJia Qi 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 84 1:02.71

TongJia Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 7 XASC 8/28/2022 85 1:03.04

ZiYin Liu 50 FR LCM Female 8 HMSS 8/28/2022 86 1:03.32

ZiXiao Wang 50 FR LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 87 1:03.39

YuHan Lei 50 FR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 88 1:03.59

Jing Qian 50 FR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 89 1:03.92

XiaoYu Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 90 1:04.06

Sun WenQian 50 FR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 91 1:06.61

Victoria XU 50 FR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 92 1:06.76

JiaYing Cai 50 FR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 93 1:06.82

YiFan Hao 50 FR LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 94 1:07.26

Miao Tian 50 FR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 95 1:08.12

ShiYao Zhu 50 FR LCM Female 8 GASI 8/28/2022 96 1:10.05

Chang Liang 50 FR LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 97 1:10.25

QingYuan Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 98 1:12.72

WenShu Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 99 1:13.38

RuoYan Liang 50 FR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 100 1:22.26

LingYi Zhao 50 FR LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 101 1:26.86

XiYu Zhang 50 FR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 102 1:29.67

YanJun Liu 50 FR LCM Female 6 TA 8/28/2022 103 1:30.80

JiaRui Hu 100 FR LCM Female 12 DBD 8/28/2022 1 1:05.63

Ze Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 16 TP 8/28/2022 1 1:04.11

ZiRui Cheng 100 FR LCM Female 10 JSC 8/28/2022 1 1:07.76

ZiXuan Ru 100 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:02.52

Amy Xia 100 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:11.70

Chin Evelyn 100 FR LCM Female 17 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:04.40

Zhirui Li 100 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:03.68

TianYu Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 12 TP 8/28/2022 2 1:06.54

Yu Yu 100 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:07.23



Gaotian Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:12.96

YuQiong Yan 100 FR LCM Female 15 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:09.65

Xiaobai Jiang 100 FR LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:05.63

YuanYuan Mao 100 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 4 1:08.52

XiaoWei Wang 100 FR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 4 1:07.25

YuXuan Tao 100 FR LCM Female 15 KWSC 8/28/2022 4 1:17.20

YuFei Li 100 FR LCM Female 10 ZJTC 8/28/2022 4 1:13.71

Wenjun Wang 100 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:07.87

LongXiang Wang 100 FR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 5 1:18.21

WenXuan Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 13 HXBB 8/28/2022 5 1:26.16

YunXiao Zhou 100 FR LCM Female 10 SWF 8/28/2022 6 1:18.52

SiTong Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 6 1:08.78

ZiYan Huo 100 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 6 1:35.85

Doris Li 100 FR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 7 1:19.04

YiYing Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 11 SJS 8/28/2022 7 1:10.70

MiaoKe Chen 100 FR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 8 1:19.37

MinZhi Fu 100 FR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 8 1:11.45

ZiWen Lin 100 FR LCM Female 11 ICC 8/28/2022 9 1:12.77

ZiYu Tian 100 FR LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 9 1:19.85

Sophia Cui 100 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 10 1:13.61

LiHan Wang 100 FR LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 10 1:21.35

CoCo Wang 100 FR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 11 1:21.50

LinYi Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 11 1:16.18

YiLan Ling 100 FR LCM Female 12 ARK 8/28/2022 12 1:16.98

YunHang Shi 100 FR LCM Female 9 KWSC 8/28/2022 12 1:21.81

Nora Zhang 100 FR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 13 1:21.98

HongYi Wan 100 FR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 13 1:17.37

YuJie Chou 100 FR LCM Female 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 14 1:18.32

YanChen Xiao 100 FR LCM Female 10 KAC 8/28/2022 14 1:22.47

Lydia Xu 100 FR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 15 1:20.04

Cheng L 100 FR LCM Female 9 SSC 8/28/2022 15 1:22.85

JingEn Dai 100 FR LCM Female 12 SSC 8/28/2022 16 1:24.57

yiXuan Han 100 FR LCM Female 10 DBD 8/28/2022 16 1:24.99

LingXi Xiang 100 FR LCM Female 9 KAC 8/28/2022 17 1:25.41

XiaoQi Yu 100 FR LCM Female 11 DBD 8/28/2022 17 1:33.27

MengEn Lu 100 FR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 18 1:34.60

JiaYi Xiao 100 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 18 1:25.56

RuoDing Wang 100 FR LCM Female 11 S&R 8/28/2022 19 1:36.91

YuTong He 100 FR LCM Female 10 JSC 8/28/2022 19 1:26.91

CongJia Ge 100 FR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 20 1:27.08

YuSu Wen 100 FR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 21 1:29.23

GeLang Li 100 FR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 22 1:29.26

XuanMeng Chen 100 FR LCM Female 10 S&R 8/28/2022 23 1:29.55

KeHan Wang 100 FR LCM Female 10 SJ 8/28/2022 24 1:29.75

TongXin Li 100 FR LCM Female 9 SJS 8/28/2022 25 1:32.44

YiChen Guo 100 FR LCM Female 9 Omi 8/28/2022 26 1:34.07

YiChen Qiao 100 FR LCM Female 10 BSC 8/28/2022 27 1:34.20

SiQing He 100 FR LCM Female 10 DBD 8/28/2022 28 1:38.05

Julia Han 100 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 29 1:40.34

Youzhen Jiang 100 FR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 30 1:41.27

Ziyan Lu 100 FR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 31 1:41.31

Juha Lee 100 FR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 32 1:43.57

XinYang liu 100 FR LCM Female 10 RS 8/28/2022 33 1:44.25

ZiQi Ren 100 FR LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 34 1:50.41

YiRan Liang 100 FR LCM Female 9 BSC 8/28/2022 35 1:51.51



BingQi Yang 100 FR LCM Female 10 Omi 8/28/2022 36 1:55.38

LingYi Huang 100 FR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 37 2:02.17

YiWen Li 200 FR LCM Female 15 KWSC 8/28/2022 1 2:29.80

JunYi Guo 200 FR LCM Female 12 PSC 8/28/2022 1 2:23.10

ZiXuan Ru 200 FR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 1 2:18.75

Rita Zhang 200 FR LCM Female 16 PSC 8/28/2022 2 2:40.35

LinYi Zhang 200 FR LCM Female 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 2 2:49.41

YuXuan Tao 50 BK LCM Female 15 KWSC 8/28/2022 1 38.99

Olivia Zhou 50 BK LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 33.70

JiaYu Yu 50 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 1 39.72

MoHan Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 8 KAC 8/28/2022 1 44.30

ZiYi Tang 50 BK LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 43.58

JunYi Guo 50 BK LCM Female 12 PSC 8/28/2022 2 35.07

PengMai Lu 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 2 45.06

MiXue Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 14 KWSC 8/28/2022 2 47.68

PeiQi Chang 50 BK LCM Female 10 VS 8/28/2022 2 41.47

Leah Li 50 BK LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 3 35.80

Nga Cheung 50 BK LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 3 54.51

Miao Fang 50 BK LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 3 47.74

SiHan Yang 50 BK LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 3 41.68

JunYi Guo 50 BK LCM Female 12 PSC 8/28/2022 3 36.08

ZiHan Qiao 50 BK LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 4 47.90

RunFang Tian 50 BK LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 4 42.01

YueXi Yin 50 BK LCM Female 12 KAC 8/28/2022 4 36.69

BaiRan Wang 50 BK LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 5 48.62

JiaYu Yu 50 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 5 39.16

Chenyi Liu 50 BK LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 5 42.03

DuoLa Zhou 50 BK LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 5 39.51

YiLan Ling 50 BK LCM Female 12 ARK 8/28/2022 6 40.06

JingYuan Fu 50 BK LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 6 48.63

YiMo Li 50 BK LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 6 42.13

Yexuan Liu 50 BK LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 7 48.97

YiRan Wu 50 BK LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 7 40.61

ZiQi Wei 50 BK LCM Female 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 7 42.22

Felina Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 6 HFSC 8/28/2022 8 49.09

Finya Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 10 HFSC 8/28/2022 8 42.57

YuHan Cui 50 BK LCM Female 11 ARK 8/28/2022 8 42.13

XuanYi Yao 50 BK LCM Female 8 ICC 8/28/2022 9 49.67

ZiXin Zhao 50 BK LCM Female 12 KWSC 8/28/2022 9 50.23

LiHan Wang 50 BK LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 9 42.72

WenWen Deng 50 BK LCM Female 12 GASI 8/28/2022 10 55.33

YuTong Cui 50 BK LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 10 49.90

ShuYue Wang 50 BK LCM Female 10 ICC 8/28/2022 10 42.78

NingXin Fan 50 BK LCM Female 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 11 42.90

Dora Li 50 BK LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 11 50.14

TianYu Xuan 50 BK LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 12 41.56

YueHan Guo 50 BK LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 12 50.89

KeHan Wang 50 BK LCM Female 10 SJ 8/28/2022 12 42.99

YiWen Ma 50 BK LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 13 51.22

Man Yi Koo 50 BK LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 13 43.08

ZiYan Peng 50 BK LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 14 52.53

RuFei Wang 50 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 14 43.22

MiaoKe Chen 50 BK LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 15 43.52

Olivia Cheng 50 BK LCM Female 7 HFSC 8/28/2022 15 52.71

LongXiang Wang 50 BK LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 16 43.80



XiWen Chai 50 BK LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 16 53.55

YiFei Shao 50 BK LCM Female 10 DM 8/28/2022 17 44.85

Youning Jia 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 17 53.80

TianYou Xie 50 BK LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 18 45.05

YingHan Huang 50 BK LCM Female 8 ICC 8/28/2022 18 55.84

DongQing Song 50 BK LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 19 45.26

MingYan Guo 50 BK LCM Female 7 ARK 8/28/2022 19 57.52

XueTian Xi 50 BK LCM Female 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 20 45.51

ZiXuan Yu 50 BK LCM Female 7 ALJS 8/28/2022 20 58.49

ZiTong Yang 50 BK LCM Female 10 SJ 8/28/2022 21 45.86

Chang Liang 50 BK LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 21 1:00.10

YunJi Kang 50 BK LCM Female 8 GASI 8/28/2022 22 1:00.70

BeiEr Lin 50 BK LCM Female 10 KWSC 8/28/2022 22 46.90

YiPing Zhao 50 BK LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 23 48.14

EnYa Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 23 1:01.92

CoCo Wang 50 BK LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 24 48.69

JiaYue Lei 50 BK LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 24 1:02.09

YuHan Gao 50 BK LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 25 1:02.29

YuShan Cai 50 BK LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 25 48.86

YiNing Wang 50 BK LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 26 1:02.92

YiRan Liang 50 BK LCM Female 9 BSC 8/28/2022 26 50.96

JiaMing Geng 50 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 27 51.44

Xiaoxi Guo 50 BK LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 27 1:03.29

Kanyan Huang 50 BK LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 28 52.07

HongYi Chen 50 BK LCM Female 6 LJ 8/28/2022 28 1:03.76

KeXin Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 29 52.96

CaiWei Xu 50 BK LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 29 1:04.50

QiZhen Cai 50 BK LCM Female 8 BSC 8/28/2022 30 1:05.16

SiQing He 50 BK LCM Female 10 DBD 8/28/2022 30 54.49

YouMei Li 50 BK LCM Female 8 SWF 8/28/2022 31 1:05.46

SiYu Li 50 BK LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 31 55.55

Fiona Zhao 50 BK LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 32 1:05.51

ZiChang Li 50 BK LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 32 1:02.68

JiaYi Li 50 BK LCM Female 9 GASI 8/28/2022 33 1:02.99

WanYue Zhang 50 BK LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 33 1:06.57

YiNuo Shi 50 BK LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 34 1:11.46

SiChen Li 50 BK LCM Female 9 LISM 8/28/2022 34 1:09.61

RuoBing Liu 50 BK LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 35 1:13.10

XinYi Han 50 BK LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 35 1:12.84

MuXin Yu 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 36 1:15.87

LingYu Han 50 BK LCM Female 6 SJS 8/28/2022 37 1:17.30

WenJia Qi 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 38 1:17.40

ChenYi Du 50 BK LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 39 1:22.29

JiaRui Li 50 BK LCM Female 7 GASI 8/28/2022 40 1:22.69

Sun WenQian 50 BK LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 41 1:32.00

Jia Ke 100 BK LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:19.16

YiWen Li 100 BK LCM Female 15 KWSC 8/28/2022 1 1:15.66

JiaYu Yu 100 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 1 1:24.24

Leah Li 100 BK LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 1 1:17.95

Ziyun Liu 100 BK LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:19.49

YueXi Yin 100 BK LCM Female 12 KAC 8/28/2022 2 1:20.65

PeiQi Chang 100 BK LCM Female 10 VS 8/28/2022 2 1:28.00

YuFei Li 100 BK LCM Female 10 ZJTC 8/28/2022 3 1:29.23

DuoLa Zhou 100 BK LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 3 1:30.80

Doris Li 100 BK LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 4 1:30.05



YiRan Wu 100 BK LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 4 1:31.15

Finya Zhang 100 BK LCM Female 10 HFSC 8/28/2022 5 1:30.06

ShuYue Wang 100 BK LCM Female 10 ICC 8/28/2022 6 1:31.27

Hua Tu 100 BK LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 7 1:32.26

Chenyi Liu 100 BK LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 8 1:32.88

NingXin Fan 100 BK LCM Female 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 9 1:32.97

YiFei Shao 100 BK LCM Female 10 DM 8/28/2022 10 1:38.06

Huan Ru 50 BR LCM Female 13 DBD 8/28/2022 1 37.46

Yining Lu 50 BR LCM Female 15 J.S 8/28/2022 1 52.46

YiQin Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 1 49.09

FangFei Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 1 36.09

Jia Hua 50 BR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 1 40.49

PengMai Lu 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 2 49.47

XiaoWei Wang 50 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 2 38.21

RongRong Li 50 BR LCM Female 10 KAC 8/28/2022 2 43.43

Yu Yu 50 BR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 38.73

YiMing Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 3 50.19

JiaYing Li 50 BR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 3 47.09

Hua Tu 50 BR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 4 47.24

ZiHan Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 4 38.79

YiMeng Fu 50 BR LCM Female 8 PSC 8/28/2022 4 50.77

LeQi Tang 50 BR LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 5 43.29

YiHan Fu 50 BR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 5 47.80

XuanQi Kong 50 BR LCM Female 8 FSSS 8/28/2022 5 52.80

YaXin Yao 50 BR LCM Female 8 KAC 8/28/2022 6 53.37

Sze NG 50 BR LCM Female 12 HFSC 8/28/2022 6 44.26

YuTong He 50 BR LCM Female 10 JSC 8/28/2022 6 48.58

Alice Liu 50 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 7 44.56

Man Yi Koo 50 BR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 7 49.24

Ziyi Liang 50 BR LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 7 53.62

YouRan Wu 50 BR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 8 47.54

JiaRui Han 50 BR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 8 54.17

NingXin Fan 50 BR LCM Female 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 8 49.43

LongXiang Wang 50 BR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 9 50.25

YiWen Liu 50 BR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 9 54.22

HaoNing Wang 50 BR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 9 50.66

ZiTong Wang 50 BR LCM Female 11 GASI 8/28/2022 10 51.33

LiHan Wang 50 BR LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 10 50.67

XiaoJin Shi 50 BR LCM Female 8 HMSS 8/28/2022 10 55.55

DongQing Song 50 BR LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 11 51.14

Youning Jia 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 11 56.55

JiaYu Chen 50 BR LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 11 52.15

XinYu Wei 50 BR LCM Female 11 ARK 8/28/2022 12 52.60

YiNuo Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 12 56.56

YueXi Zhou 50 BR LCM Female 9 MF 8/28/2022 12 51.17

YiDuo Yang 50 BR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 13 52.29

SiNuo Li 50 BR LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 13 56.82

Xia Liang 50 BR LCM Female 12 CL 8/28/2022 13 52.79

XinYao Wang 50 BR LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 14 52.87

ZiYan Peng 50 BR LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 14 57.11

JingQi Li 50 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 14 53.63

XiaMo Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 8 YDS 8/28/2022 15 58.08

WenWen Deng 50 BR LCM Female 12 GASI 8/28/2022 15 54.31

XinYue Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 15 53.20

QiChu Cui 50 BR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 16 58.32



Shi Shang 50 BR LCM Female 10 ZY 8/28/2022 16 53.29

YiYi Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 11 ARK 8/28/2022 16 55.99

AnZhu Meng 50 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 17 57.22

Shuo Wang 50 BR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 17 53.69

XiWen Chai 50 BR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 17 58.67

JingYuan Rao 50 BR LCM Female 11 PSAA 8/28/2022 18 57.97

Hei Yi Koo 50 BR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 18 53.70

Katherine He 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 18 59.42

Olivia Cheng 50 BR LCM Female 7 HFSC 8/28/2022 19 59.52

ZiTeng Hei 50 BR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 19 54.54

SiNuo Wang 50 BR LCM Female 12 XASC 8/28/2022 19 58.53

Zien Feng 50 BR LCM Female 9 J.S 8/28/2022 20 55.19

YueQi Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 8 SJ 8/28/2022 20 59.74

XinYi Li 50 BR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 21 1:00.06

Yiqiao Wang 50 BR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 21 55.42

LuoJia Yan 50 BR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 22 56.17

LingXuan Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 22 1:00.42

SiYu Guo 50 BR LCM Female 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 23 56.41

Yuan Lexie 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 23 1:00.45

RuoNan Li 50 BR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 24 56.45

ShiYa Gao 50 BR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 24 1:00.90

WangMan Li 50 BR LCM Female 9 N8SC 8/28/2022 25 56.66

YuHan Gao 50 BR LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 25 1:01.96

HaoYing Xing 50 BR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 26 57.68

Xiaoxi Guo 50 BR LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 26 1:02.22

XiYue Yang 50 BR LCM Female 8 ARK 8/28/2022 27 1:03.40

Han Mo 50 BR LCM Female 10 ZY 8/28/2022 27 58.50

XiaoWan Wang 50 BR LCM Female 8 DBD 8/28/2022 28 1:03.64

XinYi Han 50 BR LCM Female 9 DBD 8/28/2022 28 58.79

ZiQi Li 50 BR LCM Female 9 SJ 8/28/2022 29 59.27

YouZhen Lu 50 BR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 29 1:04.34

han Xue 50 BR LCM Female 8 J.S 8/28/2022 30 1:04.44

YiNing Chen 50 BR LCM Female 9 LISM 8/28/2022 30 59.66

KeXin Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 31 59.68

YaYan Dai 50 BR LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 31 1:05.17

YiFei Bao 50 BR LCM Female 10 SSC 8/28/2022 32 59.88

XiaoLei Cao 50 BR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 32 1:05.89

JiaMing Li 50 BR LCM Female 9 SJS 8/28/2022 33 1:00.02

WenJin Yang 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 33 1:06.68

Elas Tong 50 BR LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 34 1:06.76

Cheng Cheng 50 BR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 34 1:00.44

QiEr Yu 50 BR LCM Female 10 XASC 8/28/2022 35 1:01.40

ZhiHeng Jiang 50 BR LCM Female 8 BSC 8/28/2022 35 1:06.97

DuoDuo Xu 50 BR LCM Female 9 TS 8/28/2022 36 1:03.08

QingYan Ye 50 BR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 36 1:07.04

ZiYuan Xu 50 BR LCM Female 6 XASC 8/28/2022 37 1:07.49

KeXin Wang 50 BR LCM Female 10 Omi 8/28/2022 37 1:03.51

JingXin Tang 50 BR LCM Female 9 S&R 8/28/2022 38 1:04.36

XiaoWei Sun 50 BR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 38 1:07.57

JiaYi Li 50 BR LCM Female 9 GASI 8/28/2022 39 1:04.54

JingQi Yang 50 BR LCM Female 8 PSC 8/28/2022 39 1:08.35

ShiYa Fang 50 BR LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 40 1:08.37

ZiYi Yang 50 BR LCM Female 9 S&R 8/28/2022 40 1:05.20

YiXin Wang 50 BR LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 41 1:07.44

YuHan Lei 50 BR LCM Female 8 LISM 8/28/2022 41 1:08.55



XiaoYu Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 42 1:08.69

YiXin Du 50 BR LCM Female 9 BSC 8/28/2022 42 1:07.65

QiZhen Cai 50 BR LCM Female 8 BSC 8/28/2022 43 1:09.14

JiaShan Xu 50 BR LCM Female 9 BSC 8/28/2022 43 1:08.10

YueKe Wang 50 BR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 44 1:09.42

WanYue Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 44 1:09.33

YiNing Wang 50 BR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 45 1:09.37

XiYao Cao 50 BR LCM Female 9 ARK 8/28/2022 45 1:10.75

EnXi Sun 50 BR LCM Female 8 OSSC 8/28/2022 46 1:09.75

MeiXi Ji 50 BR LCM Female 9 ST 8/28/2022 46 1:11.66

YuYuan Wang 50 BR LCM Female 9 XASC 8/28/2022 47 1:16.56

MuXin Yu 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 47 1:10.05

YuCi Zeng 50 BR LCM Female 7 Omi 8/28/2022 48 1:10.14

YueHeng Shen 50 BR LCM Female 9 SSC 8/28/2022 48 1:20.75

YunKai Li 50 BR LCM Female 7 Omi 8/28/2022 49 1:10.64

XinWen Ma 50 BR LCM Female 6 SJS 8/28/2022 50 1:11.47

Xin Zhou 50 BR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 51 1:12.73

ZiXi Wang 50 BR LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 52 1:12.74

Jing Qian 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 53 1:13.33

Jacey Huang 50 BR LCM Female 7 LJ 8/28/2022 54 1:13.62

YuChen Gao 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 55 1:14.08

ZiYin Liu 50 BR LCM Female 8 HMSS 8/28/2022 56 1:14.35

ShiYao Zhu 50 BR LCM Female 8 GASI 8/28/2022 57 1:14.57

BeiTian Liang 50 BR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 58 1:14.73

XiaoYa Tang 50 BR LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 59 1:15.27

JieYi Kong 50 BR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 60 1:16.71

YiFan Hao 50 BR LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 61 1:16.82

ZiHui Li 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 62 1:17.99

JinQi He 50 BR LCM Female 7 TS 8/28/2022 63 1:18.26

JiaRui Li 50 BR LCM Female 7 GASI 8/28/2022 64 1:18.51

ZiXiao Wang 50 BR LCM Female 7 BSC 8/28/2022 65 1:19.79

Victoria XU 50 BR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 66 1:19.99

ChenYi Du 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 67 1:20.28

QingYuan Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 68 1:21.35

LingYi Zhao 50 BR LCM Female 6 LISM 8/28/2022 69 1:22.06

Miao Tian 50 BR LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 70 1:22.43

Sun WenQian 50 BR LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 71 1:23.66

ShiYao Wang 50 BR LCM Female 6 SJS 8/28/2022 72 1:25.04

WenShu Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 7 SSC 8/28/2022 73 1:25.30

LingYu Han 50 BR LCM Female 6 SJS 8/28/2022 74 1:27.70

XiYu Zhang 50 BR LCM Female 8 SSC 8/28/2022 75 1:27.93

YanJun Liu 50 BR LCM Female 6 TA 8/28/2022 76 1:28.20

HanMo Wang 50 BR LCM Female 6 TA 8/28/2022 77 1:54.99

FangFei Zhang 100 BR LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 1 1:20.90

Jia Hua 100 BR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 1 1:26.83

Huan Ru 100 BR LCM Female 13 DBD 8/28/2022 1 1:20.62

Yining Lu 100 BR LCM Female 15 J.S 8/28/2022 1 2:01.08

YanChen Xiao 100 BR LCM Female 10 KAC 8/28/2022 2 1:37.82

ZiHan Zhao 100 BR LCM Female 12 YDS 8/28/2022 2 1:26.73

Xiubin Han 100 BR LCM Female 13 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:21.75

Yi Zhu 100 BR LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:35.56

Wenjun Wang 100 BR LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:27.47

YuanChen Wei 100 BR LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 3 1:39.32

XiaoWei Wang 100 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 4 1:27.57

JiaYing Li 100 BR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 4 1:40.19



Alice Liu 100 BR LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:39.76

Nora Zhang 100 BR LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 5 1:41.77

YiHan Fu 100 BR LCM Female 10 PSC 8/28/2022 6 1:41.88

LeYi Zhou 100 BR LCM Female 12 DBD 8/28/2022 6 1:40.14

CongJia Ge 100 BR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 7 1:42.74

XiYan Zhao 100 BR LCM Female 11 YDS 8/28/2022 7 1:42.34

Xia Liang 100 BR LCM Female 12 CL 8/28/2022 8 1:58.11

Cheng L 100 BR LCM Female 9 SSC 8/28/2022 8 1:43.99

Yujia Wu 100 BR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 9 1:51.64

Hei Yi Koo 100 BR LCM Female 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 10 1:56.72

Yiqiao Wang 100 BR LCM Female 10 J.S 8/28/2022 11 1:58.26

RuFei Wang 100 BR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 12 1:58.27

JinYao Li 100 BR LCM Female 10 SJS 8/28/2022 13 1:58.54

XinChang Yang 100 BR LCM Female 10 Omi 8/28/2022 14 2:02.39

Zien Feng 100 BR LCM Female 9 J.S 8/28/2022 15 2:02.61

JiaMing Geng 100 BR LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 16 2:11.21

JinLan Chen 50 FL LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 33.09

Yi Jin 50 FL LCM Female 8 FSSS 8/28/2022 1 39.45

Huan Ru 50 FL LCM Female 13 DBD 8/28/2022 1 33.81

SiTong Zhang 50 FL LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 33.04

Leah Li 50 FL LCM Female 11 PSC 8/28/2022 2 35.92

XuanQi Kong 50 FL LCM Female 8 FSSS 8/28/2022 2 43.12

Xi Zhang 50 FL LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 2 37.47

Amy Xia 50 FL LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 2 36.05

SiHan Yang 50 FL LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 3 37.14

PengMai Lu 50 FL LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 3 43.73

Sophia Cui 50 FL LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 3 38.66

LeYi Zhou 50 FL LCM Female 12 DBD 8/28/2022 4 44.37

YiRan Wang 50 FL LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 4 45.46

LiHan Wang 50 FL LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 4 37.84

YiQin Zhao 50 FL LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 5 46.18

Isabella Zeng 50 FL LCM Female 12 LJ 8/28/2022 5 46.54

YiChen Guan 50 FL LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 5 38.39

MengChu Li 50 FL LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 6 47.70

MeiXi Liu 50 FL LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 6 38.59

Aerin Jeong 50 FL LCM Female 7 HFSC 8/28/2022 6 48.53

ZiYan Peng 50 FL LCM Female 7 PSC 8/28/2022 7 49.91

YuFei Zhi 50 FL LCM Female 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 7 39.59

YiMeng Zhou 50 FL LCM Female 11 ALJS 8/28/2022 7 48.94

HaoNing Wang 50 FL LCM Female 11 KWSC 8/28/2022 8 51.61

RuiEn Yan 50 FL LCM Female 8 TA 8/28/2022 8 50.52

RunFang Tian 50 FL LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 8 41.42

LingXi Xiang 50 FL LCM Female 9 KAC 8/28/2022 9 41.97

YaXin Yao 50 FL LCM Female 8 KAC 8/28/2022 9 51.30

Miao Fang 50 FL LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 10 54.58

YunXiao Zhou 50 FL LCM Female 10 SWF 8/28/2022 10 42.04

NingXin Fan 50 FL LCM Female 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 11 43.32

RuiYu Liu 50 FL LCM Female 8 YDS 8/28/2022 11 54.81

Sabrina Song 50 FL LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 12 45.84

RuiHe Qi 50 FL LCM Female 7 SJ 8/28/2022 12 56.79

Chenyi Liu 50 FL LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 13 45.91

MingXi Zhao 50 FL LCM Female 8 KWSC 8/28/2022 13 57.36

XinYue Zhang 50 FL LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 14 46.13

Yexuan Liu 50 FL LCM Female 7 J.S 8/28/2022 14 58.22

YiChen Guo 50 FL LCM Female 9 Omi 8/28/2022 15 46.77



SiNuo Li 50 FL LCM Female 8 SJS 8/28/2022 15 59.16

LingXuan Zhang 50 FL LCM Female 8 TS 8/28/2022 16 1:01.47

TianYou Xie 50 FL LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 16 46.91

YouRan Wei 50 FL LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 17 1:04.16

YiMo Li 50 FL LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 17 47.81

XinYao Wang 50 FL LCM Female 10 GASI 8/28/2022 18 48.03

XiaoYang L 50 FL LCM Female 7 LISM 8/28/2022 18 1:08.60

Julia Han 50 FL LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 19 50.76

ZiXi Wang 50 FL LCM Female 7 KWSC 8/28/2022 19 1:24.39

YiZhou Su 50 FL LCM Female 10 SWF 8/28/2022 20 50.93

MuXin Yu 50 FL LCM Female 8 LJ 8/28/2022 20 1:34.20

Juha Lee 50 FL LCM Female 9 LJ 8/28/2022 21 53.67

JiaLin Chu 100 FL LCM Female 16 TP 8/28/2022 1 1:05.75

Xiaobai Jiang 100 FL LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 1:16.56

JinLan Chen 100 FL LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 1:18.57

MeiXuan Li 100 FL LCM Female 11 ICC 8/28/2022 1 1:25.51

YiChen Guan 100 FL LCM Female 9 RS 8/28/2022 2 1:23.74

XiYan Zhao 100 FL LCM Female 11 YDS 8/28/2022 2 1:26.24

JingYi Zhang 100 FL LCM Female 16 TP 8/28/2022 2 1:06.29

Xi Zhang 100 FL LCM Female 14 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:27.40

Chin Evelyn 100 FL LCM Female 17 LJ 8/28/2022 3 1:09.62

YuJie Chou 100 FL LCM Female 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 3 1:27.49

SiHan Yang 100 FL LCM Female 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 3 1:25.61

Amy Xia 100 FL LCM Female 10 LJ 8/28/2022 4 1:30.29

LiHan Wang 100 FL LCM Female 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 5 1:31.11

ZiYu Tian 100 FL LCM Female 10 TS 8/28/2022 6 1:39.66

Sabrina Song 100 FL LCM Female 9 PSC 8/28/2022 7 1:52.40

Huan Ru 200 IM LCM Female 13 DBD 8/28/2022 1 2:37.23

XiaoWei Wang 200 IM LCM Female 11 LJ 8/28/2022 1 2:50.55

Anna Wang 200 IM LCM Female 11 TP 8/28/2022 2 2:55.90

Quan Ren 50 FR LCM Mixed 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 55.40

JiaRui Yan 50 FR LCM Mixed 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 28.69

JinLan Chen 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 2 33.09

Kevin Huang 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 LJ 8/28/2022 3 33.53

HanTang Li 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 YDS 8/28/2022 3 28.85

YuTong He 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 JSC 8/28/2022 4 31.13

Andrew Yang 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 PSC 8/28/2022 4 34.65

ZiWen Lin 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 ICC 8/28/2022 5 32.93

YuPeng Chen 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 HLBE 8/28/2022 6 33.50

QingXu Hu 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 6 36.00

Guo Yu 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 SSC 8/28/2022 7 36.33

Aaron Huang 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 PSC 8/28/2022 7 36.72

YuHan Cui 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 ARK 8/28/2022 8 36.86

HongYi Zhao 50 FR LCM Mixed 11 DBD 8/28/2022 9 36.01

LongXiang Wang 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 SJ 8/28/2022 10 34.81

Zillion Zhang 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 KAC 8/28/2022 11 38.64

RuChen Liu 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 WSSC 8/28/2022 12 35.47

GeLang Li 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 DBD 8/28/2022 13 39.70

JinBo Jiao 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 ICC 8/28/2022 14 39.06

Hei Yi Koo 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 15 42.91

YuTang Sun 50 FR LCM Mixed 10 ARK 8/28/2022 18 39.68

RuFei Wang 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 RS 8/28/2022 20 40.55

SiYu Guo 50 FR LCM Mixed 9 ALJS 8/28/2022 22 41.66

HongJia Zhang 100 FR LCM Mixed 14 LJ 8/28/2022 1 58.04

JiaXu Zhu 100 FR LCM Mixed 18 LJ 8/28/2022 2 1:00.43



YiMing Xie 100 FR LCM Mixed 13 DBD 8/28/2022 3 1:04.70

ZiQiu Wang 100 FR LCM Mixed 14 YDS 8/28/2022 3 57.27

SiTong Gong 100 FR LCM Mixed 16 PSC 8/28/2022 4 1:09.33

YuanChen Wei 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 N8SC 8/28/2022 1 42.28

Olivia Zhou 50 BK LCM Mixed 12 LJ 8/28/2022 1 32.97

JiaRui Yan 50 BK LCM Mixed 12 LJ 8/28/2022 2 36.91

ZiHua Wang 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 LJ 8/28/2022 2 36.54

XiaoYu Tang 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 PSC 8/28/2022 3 36.21

YuTong He 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 JSC 8/28/2022 4 44.59

ZiHang Jia 50 BK LCM Mixed 12 YDS 8/28/2022 4 39.28

YueXi Yin 50 BK LCM Mixed 12 KAC 8/28/2022 5 36.53

XuanYan Liu 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 ICC 8/28/2022 6 39.71

NingXin Fan 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 WSSC 8/28/2022 6 41.85

Chenyi Liu 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 LJ 8/28/2022 7 42.04

QingXu Hu 50 BK LCM Mixed 11 ZJTC 8/28/2022 7 42.93

ZiXiao Tang 50 BK LCM Mixed 12 SSC 8/28/2022 8 38.75

Man Yi Koo 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 HFSC 8/28/2022 8 41.73

YuHan Cui 50 BK LCM Mixed 11 ARK 8/28/2022 9 42.17

ZiQi Wei 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 HLBE 8/28/2022 9 50.63

William Wang 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 KAC 8/28/2022 11 41.30

QinZhi Liang 50 BK LCM Mixed 8 ICC 8/28/2022 13 48.69

ZiTong Yang 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 SJ 8/28/2022 14 44.91

JiaYi Xiao 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 DBD 8/28/2022 15 49.79

RuFei Wang 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 RS 8/28/2022 16 42.73

YiZhou Su 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 SWF 8/28/2022 17 58.67

JiaYin Liao 50 BK LCM Mixed 9 SSC 8/28/2022 18 58.76

YuTang Sun 50 BK LCM Mixed 10 ARK 8/28/2022 19 55.31

Edward Huang 100 BK LCM Mixed 16 PSC 8/28/2022 2 1:19.67

BoQiang Jia 100 BK LCM Mixed 13 DBD 8/28/2022 2 1:06.05


